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CENTAUR STEEL

Centaur Steel is located in Port Saint Lucie, Florida with distribution centers strategically placed in 
Florida and Nevada to better serve our customers with timely shipments and exceptional turn around 
times. We offer a full range of steel boxes, covers and accessories for most construction applications.  All 
of our steel products are engineered in the United States. Over the past 4 years our goal has been to 
provide our customers with an extensive product line, at very competitive pricing, with the highest degree 
of customer service. This process, coupled with our relentless drive to be the best, makes us a strong 
competitor in the steel market.  
All of our steel products are held to strictest of standards for our industry. Every box is made of 16 gauge 
steel and are UL Listed with a 2 hour Fire Rating and complies with NEC Table 314.16(a); All fan boxes and 
brackets adhere to the standards listed for NEC code  314.27 (a)(b)(d), allowing for 70lb fi xtures or 70lb 
ceiling fan loads. In essence, our customers can rest assured they are using only the best materials when 
working on the job. 
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4” SQUARE BOXES 
& COVERS

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED
CM-4SB-50 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 1/2″ BOTTOM (4) 1/2″

0262-7787 50

CM-4SB-50-EXT 4″ SQUARE EXTENSION BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 1/2″

0262-7799 50

CM-4SB-50-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (9) 1/2″ BOTTOM (5) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7802 24

CM-4SB-75 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ & (2) MKO

0262-7805 50

CM-4SB-75-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 3/4″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7808 24

CM-4SB-50/75 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7790 50

CM-4SB-50/75-EXT 4″ SQUARE EXTENSION BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ 

0262-7793 50

CM-4SB-50/75-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7796 24

CROSS REFERENCE 
&

 IN
D

EX

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED (CONT.)
CM-4SB-50/75-MS 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP 21 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0288-1335 24

CM-4SB-MKO 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO

0262-7826 50

CM-4SB-MKO-EXT 4" SQUARE EXTENSION BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2" (4) MKO

0262-7835 50

CM-4SB-MKO-B 4" SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2" (3) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2" (2) MKO 
BRACKET: B, FLUSH

0262-7829 24

CM-4SB-MKO-FB 4" SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2" (3) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2" (2) MKO 
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7838 24

CM-4SB-MKO-AB 4" SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2" (3) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2" (2) MKO 
BRACKET: AB, 9/16" (ANGLE)

0288-0381 24

CM-4SB-MKO-MS 4" SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2" (3) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2" (2) MKO
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0262-7841 24

CM-4SB-MKO-OB 4" SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2" (3) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2" (2) MKO 
BRACKET: OB, 1-5/16" (OFFSET) 

0262-7844 24

CM-4SB-MKO-WB 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) MKO
BRACKET: WB, FLUSH (WOOD STUD)

0262-7847 24

1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED (cont.) 4″ SQUARE BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED (CONT.)
CM-4SB-MKO-EHB 4" SQUARE HANDY BOX EXTENSION 1-1/2" DEEP 21 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (8) 1/2" & (4) MKO 
0262-7832 50

CM-4SB-MKO-PT 4" SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS (PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW 
& 7" LONG SOLID #12 AWG PIGTAIL) 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2" (4) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2" (2) MKO 

0273-9375 50

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS
CM-4SB-NM 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 

(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (2) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-7850 50

CM-4SB-NM-B 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: B, FLUSH

0262-7853 24

CM-4SB-NM-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7856 24

CM-4SB-NM-MS 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 21.0 CU.IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0262-7859 24

CM-4SB-NM-WB 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: WB (WOOD STUD)

0262-7862 24

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS
CM-4SB-MC 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 

(METAL CLAD CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (2) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-7811 50

CM-4SB-MC-B 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: B, FLUSH

0262-7814 24

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED (cont.) 
4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS
4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS (CONT.)
CM-4SB-MC-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 

(METAL CLAD CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7817 24

CM-4SB-MC-MS 4" SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2"
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0262-7820 24

CM-4SB-MC-MS-PT 4" SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE)  7" LONG SOLID #12 AWG PIGTAIL 21.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2"
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0288-1338 24

CM-4SB-MC-WB 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: WB (WOOD STUD)

0262-7823 24

4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED
CM-4SDB-50 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 1/2″ BOTTOM (4) 1/2″

0262-7868 24

CM-4SDB-50-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (9) 1/2″ BOTTOM (5) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-0387 24

CM-4SDB-75 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO

0262-7877 24

CM-4SDB-75-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 3/4″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7880 24

CM-4SDB-100 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 

0262-7865 24

1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS (cont.) 4″ SQUARE BOX 
2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED  4″ SQUARE BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED (CONT.)
CM-4SDB-100-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (6) 1″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0266-1930 24

CM-4SDB-50/75 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7871 24

CM-4SDB-50/75-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7874 24

CM-4SDB-50/75-MS 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0288-1341 24

CM-4SDB-50/75-AB-PT-BSA 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED EMBOSS 
(PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 10″ 
LONG SOLID #12AWG PIGTAIL) WITH BACK SUPPORT ARM 
30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 
BRACKET: AB, 9/16″ (ANGLE)

0288-1386 24

CM-4SDB-50/75-PT-BSA 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED EMBOSS 
(PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 10″ 
LONG SOLID #12AWG PIGTAIL) WITH BACK SUPPORT ARM 
30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0288-1389 24

CM-4SDB-75/100 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 3/4″ (4) 1″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0268-9644 24

CM-4SDB-MKO 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (6) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO

0262-7892 24

CM-4SDB-MKO-EXT 4″ SQUARE EXTENSION BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP  30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (6) MKO 

0288-1344 24

CM-4SDB-MKO-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (5) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) MKO
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7895 24

4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED (cont.) 
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED (CONT.)
CM-4SDB-MKO-MS 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (5) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) MKO
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0262-7898 24

CM-4SDB-MKO-WB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (5) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) MKO
BRACKET: WB, (WOOD STUD)

0262-7901 24

CM-4SDB-MKO-PT 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS (PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW 
& 7-1/2″ LONG SOLID #12 AWG PIGTAIL) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (6) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO

0270-0117 24

CM-4SDB-MKO-AB-PT-BSA 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED EMBOSS 
(PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 10″ 
LONG SOLID #12AWG PIGTAIL) WITH BACK SUPPORT ARM 
30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (5) MKO BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ (2) MKO
BRACKET: AB, 9/16″ (ANGLE)

0288-1392 24

CM-4SDB-MKO-PT-BSA 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED EMBOSS 
(PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 10″ 
LONG SOLID #12AWG PIGTAIL) WITH BACK SUPPORT ARM 
30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (6) MKO BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ (2) MKO

0288-1395 24

4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS
CM-4SDB-NM 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 

(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (2) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0288-0399 24

CM-4SDB-NM-B 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: B, FLUSH

0273-0504 24

CM-4SDB-NM-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7904 24

CM-4SDB-NM-WB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: WB (WOOD STUD)

0288-0402 24

2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED (cont.)  4″ SQUARE BOX 
2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS  4″ SQUARE BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS
CM-4SDB-MC 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 

(METAL CLAD CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (2) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-7883 24

CM-4SDB-MC-B 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: B, FLUSH

0288-0393 24

CM-4SDB-MC-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7886 24

CM-4SDB-MC-MS 4" SQUARE BOX 2-1/8" DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2"
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0262-7889 24

CM-4SDB-MC-MS-PT 4" SQUARE BOX 2-1/8" DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS & BX/MC CLAMPS (METAL CLAD CABLE)-(PRE-
ASSEMBLY 3-WAY 10-32 GROUND SCREW AND 7" LONG 
SOLID #12 AWG PIGTAIL) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2"
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0288-1347 24

CM-4SDB-MC-WB 4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: WB (WOOD STUD)

0288-0396 24

4″ SQUARE BOX 3-1/2″ DEEP WELDED
CM-4SEDB-CKO 4″ SQUARE BOX 3-1/2″ DEEP  46.0 CU. IN. 

KO: SIDES (12) CKO BOTTOM (4) CKO 
0288-0405 24

CM-4SEDB-CKO-FB 4″ SQUARE BOX 3-1/2″ DEEP  46.0 CU. IN. 
KO: SIDES (10) CKO BOTTOM (4) CKO
BRACKET: FB. 1/2″ THRU 1-1/4″ 

0288-0408 10

4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS
4″ SQUARE BOX 3-1/2″ DEEP WELDED 
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE FLAT COVERS
CM-4BC 4″ SQUARE FLAT BLANK COVER 0262-7667 50

CM-4BCK 4″ SQUARE FLAT COVER WITH 1/2″ KO 0262-7670 50

CM-4BC-MKO 4″ SQUARE FLAT COVER WITH 1″ MKO 0262-7673 50

4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVERS
CM-43000 4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER FLAT, OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ 

O.C.
0262-7547 50

CM-43050 4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 3.0 CU. IN. 1/2″ RAISED, 
OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7550 50

CM-43058 4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 4.0 CU. IN. 5/8″ RAISED, 
OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7553 50

CM-43075 4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 5.0 CU. IN. 3/4″ RAISED, 
OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7556 50

CM-43100 4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 6.8 CU. IN. 1″ RAISED, OPEN, 
EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7559 50

CM-43125 4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 8.5 CU. IN. 1-1/4″ RAISED, 
OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7562 50

CM-43150 4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 9.7 CU. IN. 1-1/2″ RAISED, 
OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7565 50

CM-43200 4″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 12.9 CU. IN. 2″ RAISED, 
OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7568 50

4″ SQUARE 1 & 2 GANG DEVICE RINGS
CM-41000 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING FLAT 0262-7493 50

CM-41025 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 1.8 CU. IN. 1/4″ RAISED 0262-7496 50

CM-41050 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 3.8 CU. IN. 1/2″ RAISED 0262-7499 50

CM-41058 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 4.3 CU. IN. 5/8″ RAISED 0262-7502 50

CM-41075 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 5.5 CU. IN. 3/4″ RAISED 0262-7505 50

CM-41100 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 7.5 CU. IN. 1″ RAISED 0262-7508 25

CM-41125 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 9.4 CU. IN. 1-1/4″ RAISED 0262-7511 25

CM-41150 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 11.2 CU. IN. 1-1/2″ RAISED 0262-7514 25

CM-41200 4″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 14.4 CU. IN. 2″ RAISED 0262-7517 25

FLAT COVERS  4″ SQUARE 
SQUARE TO ROUND COVERS  4″ SQUARE 

1 & 2 GANG DEVICE RINGS  4″ SQUARE 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE 1 & 2 GANG DEVICE RINGS (CONT.)
CM-42000 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING FLAT 0262-7520 50

CM-42025 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 3.0 CU. IN. 1/4″ RAISED 0262-7523 50

CM-42050 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 5.8 CU. IN. 1/2″ RAISED 0262-7526 50

CM-42058 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 7.5 CU. IN. 5/8″ RAISED 0262-7529 50

CM-42075 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 8.8 CU. IN. 3/4″ RAISED 0262-7532 50

CM-42100 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 11.8 CU. IN. 1″ RAISED 0262-7535 25

CM-42125 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 14.5 CU. IN. 1-1/4″ RAISED 0262-7538 25

CM-42150 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 15.5 CU. IN. 1-1/2″ RAISED 0262-7541 25

CM-42200 4″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 20.7 CU. IN. 2″ RAISED 0262-7544 25

4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVERS
CM-4400 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 

BLANK
0262-7406 50

CM-4401 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
TOGGLE SWITCH

0262-7409 50

CM-4402 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

0262-7412 50

CM-4403 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
SINGLE RECEPTACLE, 15A, 1.406″ DIAMETER

0262-7415 50

CM-4404 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
GFCI OR DECORATIVE SWITCH

0262-7418 50

CM-4405 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
POWER OUTLET, 20A, 1.594″ DIAMETER

0262-7421 50

CM-4406 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
POWER OUTLET, 30A LOCKING, 1.750″ DIAMETER

0262-7424 50

CM-4407 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
POWER OUTLET, 40 TO 50A, 2.281″ DIAMETER

0262-7427 50

4″ SQUARE 1 & 2 GANG DEVICE RINGS (cont.) 
4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVERS
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVERS (CONT.)
CM-4408 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 

POWER OUTLET, 30 TO 60A, 2.468″ DIAMETER
0262-7430 50

CM-4409 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
POWER OUTLET, 40 TO 50A, 2.281″ DIAMETER, OFF- 
CENTERED

0288-0267 50

CM-4411 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN.
 2 TOGGLE SWITCHES

0262-7433 50

CM-4412 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN.
 TOGGLE SWITCH/ DUPLEX

0262-7436 50

CM-4413 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
TOGGLE SWITCH/ SINGLE RECEPTACLE

0262-7439 50

CM-4414 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
TOGGLE SWITCH/ GFCI

0262-7442 50

CM-4422 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
2 DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

0262-7445 50

CM-4423 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
DUPLEX/ SINGLE RECEPTACLE

0277-1985 50

CM-4424 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
DUPLEX/ GFCI

0262-7448 50

CM-4433 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
2 SINGLE RECEPTACLES 1.406″ DIAMETER

0262-7451 50

CM-4444 4″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVER 7.0 CU. IN. 
2 GFIC’S OR 2 DECORATIVE SWITCHES

0262-7454 50

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/4″ DEEP DRAWN
CM-D4SSB-50 4″ SQUARE SHALLOW BOX 1-1/4″ DEEP WITH RAISED 

GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (10) 1/2″ (4) 1/2″

0262-8012 50

INDUSTRIAL COVERS (cont.)  4″ SQUARE 
1-1/4″ DEEP DRAWN  4″ SQUARE BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP DRAWN
CM-D4SB-50 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED 

GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 1/2″ BOTTOM (4) 1/2″  

0262-7982 50

CM-D4SB-50-FB 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (9) 1/2″ BOTTOM (4) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-0453 24

CM-D4SB-75 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0269-9040 50

CM-D4SB-75-PT 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS (PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 
GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG SOLID #12 AWG PIGTAIL) 21.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0288-0456 50

CM-D4SB-50/75 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7985 50

CM-D4SB-50/75-FB 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7988 24

CM-D4SB-50/75-PT 4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS (PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW 
& 7″ LONG SOLID #12 AWG PIGTAIL) 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0288-0450 50

CM-D4SB-CKO 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7991 50

CM-D4SB-CKO-FB 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 21.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7994 24

4″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP DRAWN
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP DRAWN
CM-D4SDB-50 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 

GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 

0262-7997 24

CM-D4SDB-50-FB 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (9) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-0465 24

CM-D4SDB-75 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-8000 24

CM-D4SDB-75-FB 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-8003 24

CM-D4SDB-50/75 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 

0288-0459 24

CM-D4SDB-CKO 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-8006 24

CM-D4SDB-CKO-FB 4″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-8009 24

2-1/8″ DEEP DRAWN  4″ SQUARE BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

FIRE ALARM BOXES & COVERS
CM-FA-4RBC 4″ RED-FIRE ALARM OCTAGON COVER FLAT, BLANK 0288-0474 50

CM-FA-4RDB-MKO 4" RED-FIRE ALARM OCTAGON BOX WELDED 2-1/8" DEEP 
21.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" (2) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2" (2) 3/4"

0288-0477 50

CM-FA-4BC 4″ RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE BLANK COVER 0276-9027 50

CM-FA-4SB-MKO 4" RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE BOX 1-1/2" DEEP WITH 
RAISED GROUND EMBOSS 21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2" (4) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2" (2) MKO

0276-9030 50

CM-FA-4SB-MKO-EXT 4" RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE EXTENSION BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 
21 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2" (4) MKO

0288-0480 50

CM-FA-4SDB-MKO 4″ RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH 
RAISED GROUND EMBOSS 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (6) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO

0276-9033 24

CM-FA-4SDB-MKO-FB 4″ RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (5) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) MKO
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-0483 24

CM-FA-5BC 4-11/16″ RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE BLANK COVER 0288-0489 50

FIRE ALARM BOXES & COVERS 
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

FIRE ALARM BOXES (CONT.)
CM-FA-5SDB-MKO 4-11/16" RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE BOX 2-1/8" DEEP WITH 

RAISED GROUND EMBOSS 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" (10) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2" (2) MKO

0288-0492 24

CM-FA-4SEDB-CKO 4″ RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE BOX 3-1/2″ DEEP  46.0 CU. IN. 
WELDED 
KO: SIDES (12) CKO BOTTOM (4) CKO

0288-0486 24

CM-FA-4SEDB-CKO-FB 4″ RED-FIRE ALARM SQUARE BOX 3-1/2″ DEEP  46.0 CU. IN. 
WELDED 
KO: SIDES (10) CKO BOTTOM (4) CKO
BRACKET: FB. 1/2″ THRU 1-1/4″

0276-9036 10

4″ SQUARE LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS
CM-4SP-100 4″ SQUARE LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS FOR USE WITH 

1-1/2″ DEEP BOXES
FOR USE WITH 2 GANG RINGS: FLAT, 1/4″, 1/2″, 3/4″, 1″

0262-7913 25

CM-4SP-200 4″ SQUARE LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS FOR USE WITH 
1-1/2″ DEEP BOXES
FOR USE WITH 2 GANG RINGS: 5/8″, 1-1/4″, 1-1/2″, 1-3/4″, 2″

0286-0134 25

CM-4SDP-100 4″ SQUARE LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS FOR USE WITH 
2-1/8″ DEEP BOXES
FOR USE WITH 2 GANG RINGS: FLAT, 1/4″, 1/2″, 3/4″, 1″

0262-7907 25

CM-4SDP-200 4″ SQUARE LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS FOR USE WITH 
2-1/8″ DEEP BOXES
FOR USE WITH 2 GANG RINGS: 5/8″, 1-1/4″, 1-1/2″, 1-3/4″, 2″

0262-7910 25

(cont.)   FIRE ALARM BOXES
LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS  4″ SQUARE
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED
CM-5SDB-50 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 1/2″ BOTTOM (4) 1/2″

0262-7928 24

CM-5SDB-50-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (9) 1/2″ BOTTOM (5) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-0417 24

CM-5SDB-75 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0275-7063 24

CM-5SDB-75-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (9) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-1350 24

CM-5SDB-100 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7922 24

CM-5SDB-100-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0266-3796 24

CM-5SDB-125 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1-1/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7925 24

CM-5SDB-50/75 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7931 24

CM-5SDB-50/75-EXT 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″

0262-7934 24

4-11/16” SQUARE BOXES & COVERS

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED (CONT)
CM-5SDB-50/75-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-0255 24

CM-5SDB-50/75-AB-PT-BSA 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED EMBOSS 
(PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 10″ 
LONG SOLID #12AWG PIGTAIL) WITH BACK SUPPORT ARM
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 3/4″
BRACKET: AB, 9/16″ (ANGLE)

0288-1398 24

CM-5SDB-50/75-PT-BSA 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED EMBOSS 
(PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 10″ 
LONG SOLID #12AWG PIGTAIL) WITH BACK SUPPORT ARM
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 3/4″

0288-1401 24

CM-5SDB-75/100 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 3/4″ (4) 1″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7937 24

CM-5SDB-75/100-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (3) 3/4″ (3) 1″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH 

0280-9701 24

CM-5SDB-MKO 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (10) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO

0262-7940 24

CM-5SDB-MKO-EXT 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (10) MKO 

0262-7943 24

CM-5SDB-MKO-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (7) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) MKO
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-7946 24

CM-5SDB-MKO-PT 4" SQUARE BOX 2-1/8" DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS (PRE-ASSEMBLED 3-WAY, 10-32 GROUND SCREW 
& 7-1/2" LONG SOLID #12 AWG PIGTAIL) 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" (10) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2" (2) MKO

0288-0423 24

CM-5SDB-MKO-MS 4-11/16" SQUARE BOX 2-1/8" DEEP 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" (7) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2" (2) MKO
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP (MS- 
METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF A 
METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP

0288-1353 24

4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED (cont.) 
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SS REFERENCE 
& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND  IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS
CM-5SDB-MC 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 

(METAL CLAD CABLE) 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0275-5512 24

CM-5SDB-MC-2 4-11/16" SQUARE BOX 2-1/8" DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) MKO (8) LOOM BOTTOM (1) MKO

0288-2313 24

CM-5SDB-MC-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (3) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-0420 24

CM-5SDB-MC2-FB 4-11/16" SQUARE BOX 2-1/8" DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (1) MKO (8) LOOM BOTTOM (1) MKO
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-2316 24

CM-5SDB-MC-MS 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (3) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (2) MKO (3) 1/2″
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP 

0288-1356 24

CM-5SDB-MC2-MS 4-11/16" SQUARE BOX 2-1/8" DEEP WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (1) MKO (8) LOOM BOTTOM (1) MKO
BRACKET: MS, SELF GRIPPING + BOX SUPPORT CLIP 
(MS- METAL STUD BRACKET ENGAGES ON EITHER SIDE OF 
A METAL STUD) INCLUDES BOX CLIP 

0288-2319 24

4-11/16″ SQUARE BLANK COVERS
CM-5BC 4-11/16″ SQUARE BLANK COVER 0262-7916 50

CM-5BCK 4-11/16″ SQUARE BLANK COVER WITH 1/2″ KO 0262-7919 50

CM-5BC-MKO 4-11/16″ SQUARE BLANK COVER WITH 1″ MKO 0288-0411 50

2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS  4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 
BLANK COVERS  4-11/16″ SQUARE 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVERS
CM-53000 4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER FLAT, OPEN, EARS (2) 

3/4″ O.C. 
0278-3955 50

CM-53050 4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 3.0 CU. IN. 1/2″ 
RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7625 50

CM-53058 4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 4.0 CU. IN. 5/8″ 
RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7628 50

CM-53075 4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 5.0 CU. IN. 3/4″ 
RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0281-4234 50

CM-53100 4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 6.8 CU. IN. 1″ RAISED, 
OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0262-7631 25

CM-53125 4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 8.8 CU. IN. 1-1/4″ 
RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0281-4237 25

CM-53150 4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 9.7 CU. IN. 1-1/2″ 
RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0281-4240 25

CM-53200 4-11/16″ SQUARE TO ROUND COVER 12.9 CU. IN. 2″ RAISED, 
OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C.

0281-4243 25

4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 & 2 GANG DEVICE RINGS
CM-51000 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING FLAT 0262-7571 50

CM-51025 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 1.8 CU. IN. 1/4″ 
RAISED

0262-7574 50

CM-51050 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 3.8 CU. IN 1/2″ 
RAISED

0262-7577 50

CM-51058 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 4.3 CU. IN. 5/8″ 
RAISED

0262-7580 50

CM-51075 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 5.5 CU. IN. 3/4″ 
RAISED

0262-7583 50

CM-51100 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 7.5 CU. IN. 1″ 
RAISED

0262-7586 25

CM-51125 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 9.4 CU. IN. 1-1/4″ 
RAISED

0262-7589 25

CM-51150 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 11.2 CU. IN. 1-1/2″ 
RAISED

0262-7592 25

CM-51200 4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 GANG DEVICE RING 14.4 CU. IN. 2″ 
RAISED

0262-7595 25

CM-52000 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING FLAT 0262-7598 50

CM-52025 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 3.0 CU. IN. 1/4″ 
RAISED

0262-7601 50

CM-52050 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 5.8 CU. IN. 1/2″ 
RAISED

0262-7604 50

CM-52058 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 7.5 CU. IN. 5/8″ 
RAISED

0262-7607 50

CM-52075 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 8.8 CU. IN. 3/4″ 
RAISED

0262-7610 50

CM-52100 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 11.8 CU. IN. 1″ 
RAISED

0262-7613 25

CM-52125 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 14.5 CU. IN. 1-1/4″ 
RAISED

0262-7616 25

CM-52150 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 15.5 CU. IN. 1-1/2″ 
RAISED

0262-7619 25

CM-52200 4-11/16″ SQUARE 2 GANG DEVICE RING 20.7 CU. IN. 2″ 
RAISED

0262-7622 25

4-11/16″ SQUARE SQUARE TO ROUND COVERS
4-11/16″ SQUARE 1 & 2 GANG DEVICE RINGS
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& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND  IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4-11/16″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVERS
CM-5501 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. TOGGLE SWITCH 0262-7457 25

CM-5502 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. DUPLEX 
RECEPTACLE

0262-7460 25

CM-5503 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. SINGLE 
RECEPTACLE, 15A, 1.406″ DIAMETER

0262-7463 25

CM-5504 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. GFCI OR 
DECORATIVE SWITCH

0262-7466 25

CM-5505 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. POWER OUTLET, 
20A, 1.594″ DIAMETER

0262-7469 25

CM-5506 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. POWER OUTLET, 
30A LOCKING, 1.719″ DIAMETER

0262-7472 25

CM-5507 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. POWER OUTLET, 30 
TO 50A, 2.156″ DIAMETER

0262-7475 25

CM-5508 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. POWER OUTLET, 30 
TO 60A, 2.468″ DIAMETER

0262-7478 25

CM-5511 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. 2 TOGGLE 
SWITCHES

0262-7481 25

CM-5512 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. TOGGLE SWITCH/
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

0262-7484 25

CM-5514 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. TOGGLE SWITCH/
GFCI

0267-8925 25

INDUSTRIAL COVERS  4-11/16″ SQUARE 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4-11/16″ SQUARE INDUSTRIAL COVERS (CONT.)
CM-5522 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. 2 DUPLEX 

RECEPTACLES
0262-7487 25

CM-5524 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. DUPLEX 
RECEPTACLE/GFCI

0267-9195 25

CM-5544 4-11/16″ INDUSTRIAL COVER 10 CU. IN. 2 GFIC’S OR 2 
DECORATIVE SWITCHES

0262-7490 25

4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP DRAWN
CM-D5SDB-50/75 4-11/16″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 

GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDE (8) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0270-1746 24

CM-D5SDB-50/75-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDE (6) 1/2″ (3) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0262-8015 24

CM-D5SDB-CKO 4-11/16″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDE (2) 1/2″ (10) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-8018 24

CM-D5SDB-CKO-FB 4-11/16″ SQUARE DRAWN BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WITH RAISED 
GROUND EMBOSS & 10-32 GROUND SCREW 42.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDE (2) 1/2″ (7) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, FLUSH

0288-0471 24

4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED
CM-5SSB-MKO 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS 29.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO

0262-7949 24

CM-5SSB-MKO-EXT 4-11/16″ SQUARE EXTENSION BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP 29.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) MKO 

0262-7952 24

4-11/16″ SQUARE  INDUSTRIAL COVERS (cont.) 
4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX  2-1/8″ DEEP DRAWN 
4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX  1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED 
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& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND  IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4-11/16" SQUARE BOX 2-1/2" DEEP WELDED (SUITABLE FOR DATACOM & ELECTRICAL APPLICATIONS)
CM-5SLB-MKO 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS, (2) #8-32 X 1/2″ MOUNTING SCREWS 49.4 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (4) 1/2″ & 3/4″ MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 
3/4″
SUITABLE FOR DATACOM& ELECTRICAL APPLICATIONS

0278-5164 24

CM-5SLB-2MKO 4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 2-1/2″ DEEP WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS, (2) #8-32 X 1/2″ MOUNTING SCREWS 49.4 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 3/4″ & 1″ MKO (4) 1″ & 1-1/4″ MKO BOTTOM (2) 
1/2″ (2) 3/4″
SUITABLE FOR DATACOM& ELECTRICAL APPLICATIONS

0268-5009 24

4-11/16″ LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS
CM-5SDP-100 4-11/16″ SQUARE LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS FOR USE 

WITH 2-1/8″ DEEP BOXES
FOR USE WITH 2 GANG RINGS: FLAT, 1/4″, 1/2″, 3/4″, 1″

0288-1359 25

CM-5SDP-200 4-11/16″ SQUARE LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS FOR USE 
WITH 2-1/8″ DEEP BOXES
FOR USE WITH 2 GANG RINGS: 5/8″, 1-1/4″, 1-1/2″, 1-3/4″, 2″

0272-7222 25

2-1/2″ DEEP WELDED (FOR DATACOM & ELECT APPS)  4-11/16″ SQUARE BOX 
LOW VOLTAGE PARTITIONS  4-11/16″ SQUARE 
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

HANDY BOX 1-1/4″ DEEP DRAWN
CM-DHSSB-1-50 1-1/4″ DEEP DRAWN SUPER SHALLOW HANDY BOX WITH 

RAISED GROUND EMBOSS 2″W X 4″H  8.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″

0262-8039 50

HANDY BOX 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED
CM-HSB-1-50 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED SHALLOW HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 11.5 

CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″

0262-8219 50

CM-HSB-1-50-B 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED SHALLOW HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 11.5 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (5) 1/2″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ 
BRACKET: B, 1/4″

0262-8222 50

CM-HSB-1-50-EXT 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED SHALLOW HANDY BOX EXTENSION 
2″W X 4″H 11.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″

0262-8225 50

HANDY BOX 1-7/8″ DEEP DRAWN 
CM-DHB-1-50 1-7/8″ DEEP DRAWN HANDY BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS 2″W X 4″H 13.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8021 50

CM-DHB-1-75 1-7/8″ DEEP DRAWN HANDY BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS 2″W X 4″H 13.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 3/4″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8024 50

HANDY BOX 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED
CM-HB-1-50 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 13.0 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″
0262-8171 50

CM-HB-1-50-EXT 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX EXTENSION 2″W X 4″H 
13.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ 

0262-8174 50

CM-HB-1-50-FB 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 13.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (5) 1/2″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″

0262-8177 50

HANDY BOXES & COVERS

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
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*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

HANDY BOX 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED
CM-HB-1-MKO 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 13.0 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (4) MKO BOTTOM: (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO
0262-8180 50

CM-HB-1-MKO-EXT 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX EXTENSION 2″W X 4″H 
13.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (4) MKO 

0262-8186 50

CM-HB-1-MKO-AB 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 13.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (3) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO
BRACKET: AB, 9/16″ 

0262-8183 50

CM-HB-1-MKO-FB 1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 13.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (3) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″ 

0288-0519 50

HANDY BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED 
CM-HDB-1-50 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 16.5 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″
0262-8210 50

CM-HDB-1-50-FB 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 16.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (5) 1/2″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″

0262-8213 50

CM-HDB-1-MKO 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 16.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (4) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO

0262-8216 50

CM-HDB-1-MKO-FB 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 16.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (3) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″

0272-3472 50

CM-HDB-1-MKO-AB 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED HANDY BOX 2″W X 4″H 16.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (3) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (1) MKO
BRACKET: AB, 9/16″

0288-0522 50

HANDY BOX  1-7/8″ DEEP WELDED 
HANDY BOX  2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

HANDY BOX COVERS
CM-HBC-B HANDY BOX COVER BLANK 2-5/16″W X 4-3/16″H 0262-8189 25

CM-HBC-BK HANDY BOX COVER WITH 1/2″ KO 2-5/16″W X 4-3/16″H 0262-8192 25

CM-HBC-DR HANDY BOX COVER DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 2-5/16″W X 
4-3/16″H 

0262-8195 25

CM-HBC-GFI HANDY BOX COVER GFCI/DECORATIVE 2-5/16″W X 4-3/16″H 0262-8198 25

CM-HBC-SR HANDY BOX COVER SINGLE RECEPTACLE, 15A, 1.407″ 
DIAMETER 2-5/16″W X 4-3/16″H 

0262-8204 25

CM-HBC-PO HANDY BOX COVER POWER OUTLET, 20A & 30A, 1.6 
DIAMETER 2-5/16″W X 4-3/16″H 

0262-8201 25

CM-HBC-TS HANDY BOX COVER TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 2-5/16″W X 
4-3/16″H 

0262-8207 25

WIDE HANDY BOX 1-7/8″ DEEP DRAWN AND COVERS
CM-WDHB-1-50 1-7/8″ DEEP DRAWN HANDY BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS 2-1/2″W X 4-1/8″H 17.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0267-9663 25

CM-WHBC-B 3/16″ RAISED COVER BLANK 2-1/2″W X 4-1/8″H 0288-0564 25

CM-WHBC-BK 3/16″ RAISED COVER WITH 1/2″ KO 2-1/2″W X 4-1/8″H 0288-0567 25

CM-WHBC-DR 3/16″ RAISED COVER DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 2-1/2″W X 
4-1/8″H

0277-2000 25

COVERS  HANDY BOX 
1-7/8″ DEEP DRAWN and COVERS  WIDE HANDY BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

WIDE HANDY BOX 1-7/8″ DEEP DRAWN AND COVERS (CONT.)
CM-WHBC-GFI 3/16″ RAISED COVER GFCI/DECORATIVE SWITCH 2-1/2″W X 

4-1/8″H
0288-0570 25

CM-WHBC-SR 3/16″ RAISED COVER SINGLE RECEPTACLE, 15A, 1.406″ 
DIAMETER 2-1/2″W X 4-1/8″H

0288-0261 25

CM-WHBC-TS 3/16″ RAISED COVER TOGGLE SWITCH 2-1/2″W X 4-1/8″H 0288-0264 25

WIDE HANDY BOX 1-7/8″ DEEP DRAWN and COVERS (cont.) 
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

1-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX
CM-GESB-1 1-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH EARS ONLY 2″W X 3″H 

7.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES N/A ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8129 50

CM-GESB-1-NM 1-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CABLE CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 7.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES N/A ENDS (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-8135 50

CM-GESB-1-MC 1-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CABLE CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 7.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES N/A ENDS (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-8132 50

2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX
CM-GSB-1 2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH EARS ONLY 2″W X 3″H 10.0 

CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ 

0262-8162 50

CM-GSB-1-NM 2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CABLE CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 10.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8168 50

CM-GSB-1-MC 2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 10.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8165 50

CM-GSB-1-OW 2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH LOCKING GRIPS FOR OLD 
WORK 2″W X 3″H 10.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0269-6313 50

2-1/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX BEVELED CORNERS
CM-GBV 2-1/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CABLE CLAMPS 

(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) INSTALLED THROUGH 
THE BEVELED CORNERS EARS ONLY 2″W X 3″H 10.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) LOOM ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-8102 50

CM-GBV-B 2-1/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CABLE CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) INSTALLED THROUGH 
THE BEVELED CORNERS 2″W X 3″H 10.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) LOOM ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: 9/16″ SETBACK B BRACKET

0288-0498 50

GANGABLE BOXES

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

2-1/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX BEVELED CORNERS (CONT.)
CM-GBV-FB 2-1/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CABLE CLAMPS 

(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) INSTALLED THROUGH 
THE BEVELED CORNERS 2″W X 3″H 10.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) LOOM ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: 9/16″ SETBACK FB BRACKET

0288-0501 50

CM-GBV-NE 2-1/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CABLE CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) INSTALLED THROUGH 
THE BEVELED CORNERS LEVELING BUMPS, NO EARS 2″W 
X 3″H 10.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) LOOM ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8105 50

CM-GBV-OW 2-1/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CABLE CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) INSTALLED THROUGH 
THE BEVELED CORNERS WITH LOCKING GRIPS FOR OLD 
WORK 2″W X 3″H 10.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) LOOM ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8108 50

2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX
CM-GB-1-NE 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH LEVELING BUMPS, NO 

EARS 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8087 50

CM-GB-1 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH EARS ONLY 2″W X 3″H 
12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8066 50

CM-GB-1-MKO 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH EARS ONLY, MKO 2″W X 
3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) MKO BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0267-4062 50

CM-GB-1-B 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″
BRACKET: B, 9/16″ SETBACK

0262-8069 50

CM-GB-1-FB 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″ SETBACK

0262-8072 50

CM-GB-1-OW 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH LOCKING GRIPS FOR 
OLD WORK 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES N/A ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0268-0743 50

GANGABLE BOX 2-1/4″ DEEP BEVELED CORNERS (cont.) 
GANGABLE BOX 2-1/2″ DEEP  
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CRO

SS REFERENCE 
& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX (CONT.)
CM-GB-1-NM 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 

(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-8090 50

CM-GB-1-NM-B 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 
BRACKET: B

0262-8093 50

CM-GB-1-NM-FB 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB

0262-8096 50

CM-GB-1-NM-OW 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & LOCKING GRIPS FOR 
OLD WORK 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES N/A ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8099 50

CM-GB-1-MC 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8075 50

CM-GB-1-MC-B 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 
BRACKET: B

0262-8078 50

CM-GB-1-MC-FB 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 
BRACKET: FB

0262-8081 50

CM-GB-1-MC-OW 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) & LOCKING GRIPS FOR OLD WORK 
2″W X 3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES N/A ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8084 50

2-1/2″ DEEP (cont.) GANGABLE BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

OLD WORK TIGERGRIP BOX
CM-TG-1 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX -OLD WORK TIGERGRIP- 2″W X 

3″H 12.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8342 50

CM-TG-1-NM 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX -OLD WORK TIGERGRIP- WITH 
NM CLAMPS (NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-8348 50

CM-TG-1-MC 2-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX -OLD WORK TIGERGRIP- WITH 
BX/MC CLAMPS (METAL CLAD CABLE)
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-8345 50

CM-TGW 2-1/2″ DEEP BOX (NON-GANGABLE) -WIDE OLD WORK 
TIGERGRIP- 2-1/4″W X 3″H 15.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ *MUST BE 
USED WITH AN OVERSIZED PLATE*

0276-9042 50

CM-TGMW 2-3/4" DEEP BOX (NON-GANGABLE) -WIDE OLD WORK 
TIGERGRIP- 2-1/4"W X 3"H 18.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2" ENDS (2) 1/2" BOTTOM (2) 1/2" *MUST BE 
USED WITH AN OVERSIZED PLATE*

0276-9039 50

CM-TGD-1 3-1/2" DEEP GANGABLE BOX -OLD WORK TIGERGRIP- WITH 
PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7-1/2" LONG #12 
AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2"W X 3"H 18.0 CU. IN
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2" ENDS (2) 1/2" (2) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2" 

0262-8351 50

2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX
CM-GMB-1-NE 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH LEVELING BUMPS, NO 

EARS 2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8150 50

CM-GMB-1 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX EARS ONLY WITH PRE-
ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG 
SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8138 50

CM-GMB-1-FB 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 
GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 
3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB 9/16″ SETBACK

0262-8141 50

TIGERGRIP BOX OLD WORK 
GANGABLE BOX 2-3/4″ DEEP



33

4” SQ
. B

O
XES 

&
 C

O
VER

S 
4-11/16″ SQ

. 
B

O
XES &

 C
O

VER
S 

H
A

N
D

Y B
O

XES &
 

C
O

VER
S 

G
A

N
G

A
B

LE 
B

O
XES

B
A

R
 H

A
N

G
ER

S
M

U
LTI-G

A
N

G
 &

 
M

A
SO

N
RY B

O
XES

A
C

C
ESSO

R
IES

R
O

U
N

D
 B

O
XES

 
CRO

SS REFERENCE 
& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX (CONT.)
CM-GMB-1-NM 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 

(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 
10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 
2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8153 50

CM-GMB-1-NM-B 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 
10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 
2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: B 9/16″ SETBACK

0288-0513 50

CM-GMB-1-NM-FB 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 
10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 
2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB 9/16″ SETBACK

0262-8156 50

CM-GMB-1-NM-OW 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-
32 GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL & 
LOCKING GRIPS FOR OLD WORK 2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0288-2322 50

CM-GMB-1-MC 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND 
SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 14.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8144 50

CM-GMB-1-MC-B 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND 
SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 14.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: B 9/16″ SETBACK 

0288-0507 50

CM-GMB-1-MC-FB 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND 
SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 14.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ ENDS (4) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB 9/16″ SETBACK 

0262-8147 50

CM-GMB-1-MC-OW 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND 
SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL & LOCKING 
GRIPS FOR OLD WORK 2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″  

0288-0510 50

2-3/4″ DEEP (cont.) GANGABLE BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX (CONT.)
CM-GMB-2-B 2-3/4" DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 

(METAL CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND 
SCREW & 7" LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 4"W X 3"H 28.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2" ENDS (4) MKO BOTTOM (4) 1/2"
BRACKET: B 9/16" SETBACK

0288-2367 25

CM-GMB-2-FB 2-3/4" DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND 
SCREW & 7" LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 4"W X 3"H 28.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" ENDS (4) MKO BOTTOM (4) 1/2"
BRACKET: FB 9/16" SETBACK

0288-2370 25

CM-GMB-2-NM-FB 2-3/4" DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-
32 GROUND SCREW & 7" LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 4"W 
X 3"H 28.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" ENDS (4) 1/2" (8) LOOM BOTTOM (2) 1/2"
BRACKET: FB 9/16" SETBACK

0288-2373 25

CM-GMB-2-MC-FB 2-3/4" DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND 
SCREW & 7" LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 4"W X 3"H 28.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2" ENDS (4) 1/2" (8) LOOM BOTTOM (2) 1/2"
BRACKET: FB 9/16" SETBACK

0288-2376 25

2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX OLD WORK
CM-SGM-1 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE OLD WORK SWITCH BOX WITH 

PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 
AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0278-2449 50

CM-SGM-1-NM 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE OLD WORK SWITCH BOX WITH 
NM CLAMPS (NON-METALLIC CABLE SHEATHED) & PRE-
ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG 
SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0288-0549 50

CM-SGM-1-MC 2-3/4″ DEEP GANGABLE OLD WORK SWITCH BOX WITH BX/
MC CLAMPS (METAL CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-
32 GROUND SCREW & 7″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W 
X 3″H 14.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0288-0546 50

GANGABLE BOX 2-3/4″ DEEP (cont.)
GANGABLE BOX 2-3/4″ DEEP OLD WORK
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CRO

SS REFERENCE 
& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX
CM-GDB-1-NE 3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH LEVELING BUMPS, NO 

EARS 2″W X 3″H 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8120 50

CM-GDB-1 3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX EARS ONLY WITH PRE-
ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7-1/2″ LONG #12 
AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″

0262-8111 50

CM-GDB-1-NM 3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 
10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7-1/2″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID 
PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-8123 50

CM-GDB-1-NM-B 3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 
10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7-1/2″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID 
PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: B

0280-6752 50

CM-GDB-1-NM-FB 3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 
10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7-1/2″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID 
PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB

0262-8126 50

CM-GDB-1-MC 3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS (METAL 
CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 
7-1/2″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-8114 50

CM-GDB-1-MC-FB 3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX WITH BX/MC CLAMPS (METAL 
CLAD CABLE) & PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 
7-1/2″ LONG #12 AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB

0262-8117 50

CM-TGD-1 3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX OLD WORK TIGERGRIP WITH 
PRE-ASSEMBLED 10-32 GROUND SCREW & 7-1/2″ LONG #12 
AWG SOLID PIGTAIL 2″W X 3″H 18.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ ENDS (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ 

0262-8351 50

3-1/2″ DEEP GANGABLE BOX 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

2-3/4″ DEEP NON-GANGABLE NAIL-ON BOX
CM-GMB-NM-NO 2-3/4″ DEEP NON-GANGABLE NAIL-ON BOX WITH 2 

MOUTNING NAILS & NM CLAMPS (NON-METALLIC CABLE 
SHEATHED) 2-1/8″W X 3″H 15.9 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES N/A ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-8159 50

CM-GMB-MC-NO 2-3/4″ DEEP NON-GANGABLE NAIL-ON BOX WITH 2 
MOUNTING NAILS & BX/MC CLAMPS (METAL CLAD CABLE) 
2-1/8″W X 3″H 15.9 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES N/A ENDS (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0288-0516 50

NON-GANGABLE NAIL-ON BOX  2-3/4″ DEEP
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

2-1/2 DEEP MASONRY BOX WELDED
CM-MSBG-1 2-1/2″ DEEP 1 GANG MASONRY BOX (GANGABLE) 1-7/8″W X 

3-3/4″H 16.1 CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (2) BOTTOM (1)

0262-8279 25

CM-MSB-1 2-1/2″ DEEP 1 GANG MASONRY BOX 1-7/8″W X 3-3/4″H 16.1 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (2) BOTTOM (1)

0262-8252 25

CM-MSB-2 2-1/2″ DEEP 2 GANG MASONRY BOX 3-3/4″W X 3-3/4″H 31.9 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (4) BOTTOM (2)

0262-8255 10

CM-MSB-3 2-1/2″ DEEP 3 GANG MASONRY BOX 5-1/2″W X 3-3/4″W 47.9 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (6) BOTTOM (3)

0262-8258 10

CM-MSB-4 2-1/2″ DEEP 4 GANG MASONRY BOX 7-3/8″W X 3-3/4″H 63.6 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (8) BOTTOM (4)

0262-8264 10

CM-MSB-5 2-1/2″ DEEP 5 GANG MASONRY BOX 9-1/8″W X 3-3/4″H 79.6 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (10) BOTTOM (5)

0262-8270 10

CM-MSB-6 2-1/2″ DEEP 6 GANG MASONRY BOX 11″W X 3-3/4″H 95.3 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (12) BOTTOM (6)

0262-8276 1

CM-MSB-3-FB 2-1/2″ DEEP 3 GANG WELDED MASONRY BOX WITH EARS 
5-1/2″W X 3-3/4″H 47.9 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) CKO BOTTOM (3) CKO
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″

0262-8261 20

CM-MSB-4-FB 2-1/2″ DEEP 4 GANG WELDED MASONRY BOX WITH EARS 
7-3/8″W X 3-3/4″H 63.6 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (10) CKO BOTTOM (4) CKO
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″

0262-8267 20

CM-MSB-5-FB 2-1/2″ DEEP 5 GANG WELDED MASONRY BOX WITH EARS 
9-1/8″W X 3-3/4″H 79.6 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) CKO BOTTOM (5) CKO
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″

0262-8273 20

MULTIGANG BOXES & COVERS
MASONRY BOXES

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

3-1/2″ DEEP MASONRY BOX WELDED
CM-MBG-1 3-1/2″ DEEP 1 GANG MASONRY BOX (GANGABLE) 1-7/8″W X 

3-3/4″H 23.5 CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (4) BOTTOM (2)

0262-8249 25

CM-MB-1 3-1/2″ DEEP 1 GANG MASONRY BOX 1-7/8″W X 3-3/4″H 23.5 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (4) BOTTOM (2)

0262-8228 25

CM-MB-2 3-1/2″ DEEP 2 GANG MASONRY BOX 3-3/4″W X 3-3/4″H 46.9 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (8) BOTTOM (4)

0262-8231 10

CM-MB-3 3-1/2″ DEEP 3 GANG MASONRY BOX 5-1/2″W X 3-3/4″H 69.3 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (12) BOTTOM (3)

0262-8234 10

CM-MB-4 3-1/2″ DEEP 4 GANG MASONRY BOX 7-3/8″W X 3-3/4″H 92.1 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (16) BOTTOM (4)

0262-8237 10

CM-MB-5 3-1/2″ DEEP 5 GANG MASONRY BOX 9-1/8″W X 3-3/4″H 116.1 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (20) BOTTOM (5)

0262-8240 10

CM-MB-6 3-1/2″ DEEP 6 GANG MASONRY BOX 11″W X 3-3/4″H 139.0 
CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (24) BOTTOM (6)

0262-8243 1

MASONRY THRU BOXES
CM-MTB-350 3-1/2″ DEEP MASONRY THRU BOX 2″W X 3-3/4″H 24.0 CU. IN.

KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (4) ENDS (2)
0288-0525 25

CM-MTB-550 5-1/2″ DEEP MASONRY THRU BOX 2″W X 3-3/4″H 38.0 CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (8) ENDS (4)

0288-0528 25

CM-MTB-750 7-1/2″ DEEP MASONRY THRU BOX 2″W X 3-3/4″H 52.3 CU. IN.
KO: CONCENTRIC SIDES (12) ENDS (6)

0288-0531 25

MASONRY BOX  3-1/2″ DEEP WELDED
MASONRY BOX  THRU
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SS REFERENCE 
& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4-5/16″ DEEP THRU BOX
CM-HTB-FB 4-5/16″ DEEP 4″ THRU BOX 2-1/8″W X 4″H 33.0 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (1) MKO ENDS (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO
BRACKET: (2) FB, 3/8″

0286-2762 25

MASONRY BOX PARTITION
CM-MB-D MASONRY BOX PARTITION-FITS 2-1/2″ & 3-1/2″ MSB AND MB 

BOXES 3-3/4″W X 3-1/2″H
0262-8246 25

2-1/8″ MULTIGANG DRAWN BOXES
CM-DHB-2 2-1/8″ 2 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 4″W X 4″H 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (4) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0288-0258 25

CM-DHB-2-B 2-1/8″ 2 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 4″W X 4″H 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: B, 9-16″

0281-1765 25

CM-DHB-2-FB 2-1/8″ 2 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 4″W X 4″H 30.3 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, 9-16″

0262-8027 25

CM-DHB-3 2-1/8″ 3 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 5-3/4″W X 4″H 44.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ (6) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 

0262-8030 25

CM-DHB-3-B 2-1/8″ 3 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 5-3/4″W X 4″H 44.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (6) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: B, 9/16″

0262-8033 20

CM-DHB-3-FB 2-1/8″ 3 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 5-3/4″W X 4″H 44.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (6) CKO BOTTOM (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″

0285-7104 20

4-5/16″ DEEP  THRU BOX 
PARTITION  MASONRY BOX 
DRAWN  MULTIGANG BOX 



40

4” SQ
. B

O
XES &

 
C

O
VER

S 
4-11/16″ SQ

. 
B

O
XES &

 C
O

VER
S 

H
A

N
D

Y B
O

XES 
&

 C
O

VER
S 

G
A

N
G

A
B

LE 
B

O
XES

R
O

U
N

D
 B

O
XES

A
C

C
ESSO

R
IES

M
U

LTI-G
A

N
G

 &
 

M
A

SO
N

RY B
O

XES
B

A
R

 H
A

N
G

ER
S

CROSS REFERENCE 
&

 IN
D

EX

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

2-1/8″ MULTIGANG DRAWN BOXES (CONT.)
CM-DHB-4 2-1/8″ 4 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 

EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 7-1/2″W X 4″H 57.8 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (8) CKO BOTTOM (5) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ 
BRACKET: B, 9/16″

0262-8036 20

CM-DHB-4-B 2-1/8″ 4 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 7-1/2″W X 4″H 57.8 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (8) CKO BOTTOM (5) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ 
BRACKET: B, 9/16″

0272-3616 20

CM-DHB-4-FB 2-1/8″ 4 GANG DRAWN BOX WITH RAISED GROUND 
EMBOSS AND DEVICE EARS 7-1/2″W X 4″H 57.8 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (8) CKO BOTTOM (5) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″ 
BRACKET: FB, 9/16″

0285-7107 20

1-13/16″ MULTIGANG WELDED BOXES
CM-SB-2 1-13/16″ 2 GANG WELDED BOX 6-13/16″W X 4-9/16″H 56.3 

CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 1/2″ (6) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-8285 5

CM-SB-3 1-13/16″ 3 GANG WELDED BOX 8-5/8″W X 4-9/16″H 65.0 CU. 
IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (6) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-8288 5

CM-SB-4 1-13/16″ 4 GANG WELDED BOX 10-7/16″W X 4-9/16″H 80.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 1/2″ (8) MKO BOTTOM (6) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″

0262-8291 5

CM-SB-5 1-13/16″ 5 GANG WELDED BOX 12-1/4″W X 4-9/16″H 94.8 CU. 
IN.
KO: SIDES (10) 1/2″ (8) MKO BOTTOM (6) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″

0262-8294 5

CM-SB-6 1-13/16″ 6 GANG WELDED BOX 14-1/16″W X 4-9/16″H 111.1 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (10) 1/2″ (10) MKO BOTTOM (6) 1/2″ (4) 3/4″

0262-8297 1

CM-SB-7 1-13/16″ 7 GANG WELDED BOX 15-7/8″W X 4-9/16″H 127.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 1/2″ (10) MKO BOTTOM (9) 1/2″ (6) 3/4″

0262-8300 1

CM-SB-8 1-13/16″ 8 GANG WELDED BOX 17-11/16″W X 4-9/16″H 142.1 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (12) 1/2″ (12) MKO BOTTOM (9) 1/2″ (6) 3/4″

0262-8303 1

CM-SB-9 1-13/16″ 9 GANG WELDED BOX 19-1/2″W X 4-9/16″H 157.9 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (14) 1/2″ (12) MKO BOTTOM (9) 1/2″ (6) 3/4″

0277-4118 1

CM-SB-10 1-13/16″ 10 GANG WELDED BOX 21-3/8″W X 4-9/16″H 172.1 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (14) 1/2″ (14) MKO BOTTOM (9) 1/2″ (6) 3/4″

0277-4115 1

MULTIGANG BOX  DRAWN (cont.)
MULTIGANG BOX 1-13/16″ WELDED 



41

4” SQ
. B

O
XES 

&
 C

O
VER

S 
4-11/16″ SQ

. 
B

O
XES &

 C
O

VER
S 

H
A

N
D

Y B
O

XES &
 

C
O

VER
S 

G
A

N
G

A
B

LE 
B

O
XES

B
A

R
 H

A
N

G
ER

S
M

U
LTI-G

A
N

G
 &

 
M

A
SO

N
RY B

O
XES

A
C

C
ESSO

R
IES

R
O

U
N

D
 B

O
XES

 
CRO

SS REFERENCE 
& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

2-1/2″ DEEP MULTIGANG BOX WELDED
CM-SDB-2 2-1/2″ DEEP 2 GANG WELDED BOX 6-13/16″W X 4-9/16″ 70.0 

CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 3/4″ (8) 1/2″ & 3/4″ MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 
3/4″

0288-0534 5

CM-SDB-3 2-1/2″ DEEP 3 GANG WELDED BOX 8-5/8″W X 4-9/16″ 90.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (8) 3/4″ (6) 1/2″ & 3/4″ MKO BOTTOM (6) 1/2″ (4) 
3/4″

0288-0537 5

CM-SDB-4 2-1/2″ DEEP 4 GANG WELDED BOX 10-7/16″W X 4-9/16″ 110.0 
CU. IN.
 KO: SIDES (4) 3/4″ (8) 1/2″ & 3/4″ MKO BOTTOM (6) 1/2″ (4) 
3/4″

0280-8423 5

CM-SDB-5 2-1/2″ DEEP 5 GANG WELDED BOX 12-1/4″W X 4-9/16″ 130.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 3/4″ (8) 1/2″ & 3/4″ MKO BOTTOM (6) 1/2″ (4) 
3/4″

0280-8426 5

CM-SDB-6 2-1/2″ DEEP 6 GANG WELDED BOX 14-1/16″W X 4-9/16″ 150.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (6) 3/4″ (8) 1/2″ & 3/4″ MKO BOTTOM (6) 1/2″ (4) 
3/4″

0288-0540 1

MULTIGANG BOX PARTITIONS
CM-SB-D 1-7/8″, 2-5/8″ PARTITION FOR SB BOX WITH RAISED OR FLAT 

COVERS 
0262-8306 25

CM-SDB-D 1-5/8″, 2-1/2″,2-5/8″ PARTITION FOR SB & SDB BOX WITH 
RAISED OR FLAT COVERS  

0288-0543 25

MULTIGANG DEVICE RINGS
CM-SR-2 2 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 6-13/16″W X 

4-9/16″H 9.1 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″
0262-8321 5

CM-SR-3 3 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 8-5/8″W X 
4-9/16″H 14.9 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″

0262-8324 5

CM-SR-4 4 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 10-7/16″W X 
4-9/16″H 21.0 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″

0262-8327 5

CM-SR-5 5 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 12-1/4″W X 
4-9/16″H 25.5 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″

0262-8330 5

CM-SR-6 6 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 14-1/16″W X 
4-9/16″H 30.8 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″

0262-8333 1

CM-SR-7 7 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 15-7/8″W X 
4-9/16″H 36.1 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″

0262-8336 1

CM-SR-8 8 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 17-11/16″W 
X 4-9/16″H 41.1 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″

0262-8339 1

CM-SR-9 9 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 19-1/2″W X 
4-9/16″H 46.4 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″

0288-0555 1

CM-SR-10 10 GANG DEVICE RING FOR MULTIGANG BOXES 21-3/8″W X 
4-9/16″H 51.3 CU. IN. RAISED 3/4″

0288-0552 1

2-1/2″ DEEP WELDED  MULTIGANG BOX 
PARTITIONS  MULTIGANG BOX 

DEVICE RINGS  MULTIGANG 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

MULTIGANG BOX COVERS
CM-4M2-B 2 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0262-7679 5

CM-4M3-B 3 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0262-7682 5

CM-4M4-B 4 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0262-7685 5

CM-4M5-B 5 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0262-7688 5

CM-4M6-B 6 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0262-7691 1

CM-4M7-B 7 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0288-0312 1

CM-4M8-B 8 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0288-0324 1

CM-4M9-B 9 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0288-0336 1

CM-4M10-B 10 GANG STEEL FLAT BLANK COVER  0288-0282 1

CM-4M2-DR 2 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0288-0291 5

CM-4M3-DR 3 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0288-0300 5

CM-4M4-DR 4 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0288-0246 5

CM-4M5-DR 5 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0288-0303 5

CM-4M6-DR 6 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0285-6867 1

CM-4M7-DR 7 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0288-0315 1

CM-4M8-DR 8 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0288-0327 1

CM-4M9-DR 9 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0288-0339 1

CM-4M10-DR 10 GANG STEEL FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 0288-0285 1

CM-4M2-GFI 2 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0294 5

CM-4M3-GFI 3 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0243 5

CM-4M4-GFI 4 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0249 5

CM-4M5-GFI 5 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0252 5

CM-4M6-GFI 6 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0306 1

CM-4M7-GFI 7 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0318 1

CM-4M8-GFI 8 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0330 1

CM-4M9-GFI 9 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0342 1

CM-4M10-GFI 10 GANG STEEL FLAT, GFCI COVER 0288-0288 1

CM-4M2-TS 2 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0288-0297 5

CM-4M3-TS 3 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0268-2678 5

CM-4M4-TS 4 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0278-6760 5

CM-4M5-TS 5 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0275-5986 5

CM-4M6-TS 6 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0288-0309 1

CM-4M7-TS 7 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0288-0321 1

CM-4M8-TS 8 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0288-0333 1

CM-4M9-TS 9 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0288-0345 1

CM-4M10-TS 10 GANG STEEL FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 0288-0240 1

MULTIGANG BOX  COVERS 
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE BOX
CM-FSB 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 1-1/2″ 

DEEP WITH BX/MC (METAL CLAD CABLE) & NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) CLAMPS 15.5 CU. IN.
 KO: (3) 1/2″ (2) LOOM 

0262-8048 20

CM-FSDB 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 2-1/8″ 
DEEP WITH BX/MC (METAL CLAD CABLE) & NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) CLAMPS 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: (3) 1/2″ (2) LOOM 

0262-8057 20

CM-FSB-FB 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 1-1/2″ DEEP 
WITH BX/MC (METAL CLAD CABLE) & NM CLAMPS 
(NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) CLAMPS 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: (2) 1/2″ (2) LOOM
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″

0280-8831 20

CM-FSDB-FB 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 2-1/8″ 
DEEP WITH BX/MC (METAL CLAD CABLE) & NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) CLAMPS 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: (2) 1/2″ (2) LOOM 
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″ 

0262-8060 20

CM-FSB-NBH 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 1-1/2″ 
DEEP WITH BX/MC (METAL CLAD CABLE) & NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) CLAMPS 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: (3) 1/2″ (2) LOOM 
BRACKET: NBH, 16″ TO 24″

0262-8051 10

CM-FSDB-NBH 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 2-1/8″ 
DEEP WITH BX/MC (METAL CLAD CABLE) & NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) CLAMPS 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: (3) 1/2″ (2) LOOM
BRACKET: NBH, 16″ TO 24″

0280-8834 10

CM-FSB-OBH 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 1-1/2″ 
DEEP WITH BX/MC (METAL CLAD CABLE) & NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) CLAMPS 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: (3) 1/2″ (2) LOOM
BRACKET: OBH, 16″ TO 24″ 

0262-8054 10

CM-FSDB-OBH 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 2-1/8″ 
DEEP WITH BX/MC (METAL CLAD CABLE) & NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) CLAMPS 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: (3) 1/2″ (2) LOOM
BRACKET: OBH, 16″ TO 24″

0288-0495 10

CM-FS4PB 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 1/2″ DEEP 5.8 
CU.IN.
KO: (2) 1/2″

0262-8042 20

CM-FS4PB-NBH 4″ CEILING FAN & LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT 1/2″ DEEP 5.8 
CU. IN.
KO: (2) 1/2″ 
BRACKET: NBH, 16″ TO 24″

0262-8045 10

ROUND BOXES & COVERS

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

FAN SUPPORT BAR HANGERS
CM-FS-NBH FAN SUPPORT BAR HANGER WITH 16″ TO 24″ ADJUSTABLE 

BAR FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION
FOR USE WITH FAN SUPPORT BOX BETWEEN WOOD 
CEILING JOISTS WHEN JOISTS ARE EXPOSED

0275-6202 10

CM-FS-OBH FAN SUPPORT BAR HANGER WITH 16″ TO 24″ ADJUSTABLE 
BAR FOR OLD CONSTRUCTION
FOR USE WITH FAN SUPPORT BOX BETWEEN WOOD 
CEILING JOISTS

0262-8063 10

3-1/2″ & 4″ ROUND PANCAKE BOXES
CM-3PB 3-1/2" PANCAKE BOX 1/2" DEEP 3.9 CU. IN.

KO: (3) 1/2" (4) PRIOUTS 
0262-7646 50

CM-3PB-NM 3-1/2" PANCAKE BOX 1/2" DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 3.9 CU. IN.
KO: (1) 1/2"

0262-7649 50

CM-3PDB-NM 3-1/2" PANCAKE BOX 3/4" DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 5.0 CU. IN.
KO: (1) 1/2"

0262-7652 50

CM-4PB 4" PANCAKE BOX 1/2" DEEP 5.8 CU. IN.
KO: (5) 1/2"

0262-7694 50

CM-4PB-NM 4" PANCAKE BOX 1/2" DEEP WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC CABLE) 5.8 CU. IN.
KO: (3) 1/2"

0262-7697 50

3-1/2″ DRAWN OCTAGON BOXES AND EXTENSION RINGS DRAWN 
CM-3RB-50 3-1/2″ OCTAGON BOX DRAWN 1-1/2″ DEEP 9.0 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
0262-7655 50

CM-3RB-50-FB 3-1/2″ OCTAGON BOX DRAWN 1-1/2″ DEEP 9.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (3) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″

0288-0237 50

CM-3RB-50-EXT 3-1/2″ OCTAGON BOX EXTENSION DRAWN 1-1/2″ DEEP 9.0 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″

0262-7658 50

3-1/2″ OCTAGON BOXES DRAWN WITH NM CLAMPS
CM-3RB-NM 3-1/2″ OCTAGON BOX DRAWN 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH NM 

CLAMPS (NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 9.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0269-6178 50

CM-3RB-NM-FB 3-1/2″ OCTAGON BOX DRAWN 1-1/2″ DEEP WITH NM 
CLAMPS (NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 9.0 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (3) 1/2″ BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″

0277-1982 50

BAR HANGERS  FAN SUPPORT 
ROUND PANCAKE BOXES 3-1/2″ & 4″ 
OCTAGON BOXES 3-1/2″ DRAWN AND EXTENSION RINGS DRAWN 
OCTAGON BOXES 3-1/2″ DRAWN WITH NM CLAMPS 



45

4” SQ
. B

O
XES 

&
 C

O
VER

S 
4-11/16″ SQ

. 
B

O
XES &

 C
O

VER
S 

H
A

N
D

Y B
O

XES &
 

C
O

VER
S 

G
A

N
G

A
B

LE 
B

O
XES

B
A

R
 H

A
N

G
ER

S
M

U
LTI-G

A
N

G
 &

 
M

A
SO

N
RY B

O
XES

A
C

C
ESSO

R
IES

R
O

U
N

D
 B

O
XES

 
CRO

SS REFERENCE 
& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

3-1/2″ ROUND COVERS
CM-3RBC 3-1/2″ ROUND COVER FLAT BLANK 0262-7661 50

CM-3RBCK 3-1/2″ ROUND COVER FLAT 1/2″ KO 0262-7664 50

CM-3RC-TS 3-1/2″ ROUND COVER FLAT TOGGLE SWITCH 0288-0279 50

CM-3RC-DR 3-1/2″ ROUND COVER FLAT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 0288-0270 50

CM-3RC-SR 3-1/2″ ROUND COVER FLAT, 1.406″ DIAMETER, 15A SINGLE 
RECEPTACLE

0288-0276 50

CM-3RC-PO 3-1/2″ ROUND COVER FLAT, 1.594″ DIAMETER, 20A POWER 
OUTLET

0288-0273 50

4″ OCTAGON BOXES 1-1/2″ DEEP DRAWN
CM-D4RB-50 4″ OCTAGON BOX DRAWN 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ BOTTOM (5) 1/2″
0262-7976 50

CM-D4RB-50/75 4″ OCTAGON BOX DRAWN 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0262-7979 50

CM-D4RB-75 4″ OCTAGON BOX DRAWN 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 3/4″ BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″

0279-8841 50

4″ OCTAGON BOXES AND EXTENSION RINGS 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED
CM-4RB-50 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ BOTTOM (5) 1/2″ 
0262-7712 50

CM-4RB-50-EXT 4″ OCTAGON EXTENSION BOX WELDED 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ 

0262-7718 50

CM-4RB-50-FB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (3) 1/2″ BOTTOM (5) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″ 

0262-7721 50

CM-4RB-50-LB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ BOTTOM (5) 1/2″
BRACKET: LB, 1/2″

0262-7724 50

3-1/2″ ROUND COVERS 
 1-1/2″ DEEP DRAWN 4″ OCTAGON BOXES 

1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED AND EXTENSION RINGS 4″ OCTAGON BOXES 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ DRAWN OCTAGON BOXES AND EXTENSION RINGS 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED (CONT.)
CM-4RB-50-BHA 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (4) 1/2″ BOTTOM (4) 1/2″
BRACKET: BHA, 14-1/2″ TO 22-1/2″

0262-7715 25

CM-4RB-MKO 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 

0262-7748 50

CM-4RB-MKO-EXT 4″ OCTAGON EXTENSION BOX WELDED 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 
CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO 

0262-7751 50

CM-4RB-MKO-FB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (1) 1/2″ (2) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″ 

0262-7754 50

4″ OCTAGON BOXES 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS
CM-4RB-NM 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS 

(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-7757 50

CM-4RB-NM-E 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH EARS & NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 

0262-7763 50

CM-4RB-NM-FB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (1) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″

0262-7766 50

CM-4RB-NM-LB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: LB, 1/2″

0262-7769 50

CM-4RB-NM-SG 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 
BRACKET: SWING BRACKET FOR OLD WORK

0272-9406 50

CM-4RB-NM-BHA 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS 
(NONMETALLIC SHEATHED CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM
BRACKET: BHA, 14-1/2″ TO 22-1/2″

0262-7760 25

4″ OCTAGON BOXES 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED AND EXTENSION RINGS (cont.)
4″ OCTAGON BOXES 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS
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& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ OCTAGON BOXES 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS
CM-4RB-MC 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 

(METAL CLAD CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-7733 50

CM-4RB-MC-E 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH EARS & BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-7739 50

CM-4RB-MC-FB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (1) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″

0262-7742 50

CM-4RB-MC-LB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: LB, 1/2″

0262-7745 50

CM-4RB-MC-BHA 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 1-1/2″ DEEP 15.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (4) LOOM
BRACKET: BHA, 14-1/2″ TO 22-1/2″ 

0262-7736 25

4″ OCTAGON BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED
CM-4RDB-MKO 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED 2-1/8″ DEEP 21.5 CU. IN.

KO: SIDES (2) 1/2″ (2) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
0262-7784 50

CM-4RDB-MKO-FB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED 2-1/8″ DEEP 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (1) 1/2″ (2) MKO BOTTOM (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″

0277-3014 25

4″ OCTAGON BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS
CM-4RDB-MC 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 

(METAL CLAD CABLE) 2-1/8″ DEEP 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0262-7778 50

CM-4RDB-MC-FB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 2-1/8″ DEEP 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: FB, 1/2″

0262-7781 25

CM-4RDB-MC-LB 4″ OCTAGON BOX WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 
(METAL CLAD CABLE) 2-1/8″ DEEP 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″
BRACKET: LB, 1/2″

0288-2325 25

 1-1/2″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 4″ OCTAGON BOXES 
 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED 4″ OCTAGON BOXES 

 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC CLAMPS 4″ OCTAGON BOXES 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ OCTAGON BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS
CM-4RDB-NM 4″ OCTAGON BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC 

CLAMPS (METAL CLAD CABLE) 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″

0288-0369 50

CM-4RDB-NM-FB 4″ OCTAGON BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC 
CLAMPS (METAL CLAD CABLE) 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (1) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 
BRACKET″ FB, 1/2″

0288-0372 25

CM-4RDB-NM-LB 4″ OCTAGON BOX 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH BX/MC 
CLAMPS (METAL CLAD CABLE) 21.5 CU. IN.
KO: SIDES (2) MKO (4) LOOM BOTTOM (1) 1/2″ 
BRACKET″ LB, 1/2″

0288-2328 25

4″ ROUND & OCTAGON COVERS
CM-4RBC 4″ OCTAGON COVER FLAT, BLANK 0262-7727 50

CM-4RBCR 4″ ROUND COVER FLAT, BLANK 0288-0360 50

CM-4RBCK 4″ OCTAGON COVER FLAT, 1/2″ KO 0262-7730 50

CM-4RBC-MKO 4" OCTAGON COVER FLAT, MKO 0288-2379 50

CM-4RC-TS 4″ OCTAGON COVER FLAT, TOGGLE SWITCH 0288-0366 50

CM-4RC-DR 4″ OCTAGON COVER FLAT, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 0262-7772 50

CM-4RC-SR 4″ OCTAGON COVER FLAT, 1.4″ DIAMETER, SINGLE 
RECEPTACLE

0262-7775 50

CM-4RC-PO 4″ OCTAGON COVER FLAT, 1.6″ DIAMETER, POWER OUTLET 0288-0363 50

4″ OCTAGON BOXES 2-1/8″ DEEP WELDED WITH NM CLAMPS
4″ ROUND & OCTAGON COVERS
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SS REFERENCE 
& INDEX*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ ROUND COVERS
CM-4R000 4″ ROUND COVER FLAT, OPEN, EARS (2) 3/4″ O.C. 0288-0348 50

CM-4R050 4″ ROUND COVER 3.0 CU. IN. 1/2″ RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 
3/4″ O.C.

0262-7700 50

CM-4R058 4″ ROUND COVER 4.0 CU. IN. 5/8″ RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 
3/4″ O.C.

0262-7703 50

CM-4R075 4″ ROUND COVER 5.0 CU. IN. 3/4″ RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 
3/4″ O.C.

0262-7706 50

CM-4R100 4″ ROUND COVER 6.8 CU. IN. 1″ RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 
3/4″ O.C.

0262-7709 25

CM-4R125 4″ ROUND COVER 8.5 CU. IN. 1-1/4″ RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 
3/4″ O.C.

0288-0351 25

CM-4R150 4″ ROUND COVER 9.7 CU. IN. 1-1/2″ RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 
3/4″ O.C.

0288-0354 25

CM-4R200 4″ ROUND COVER 12.9 CU. IN. 2″ RAISED, OPEN, EARS (2) 
3/4″ O.C.

0288-0357 25

4″ OCTAGONAL CONCRETE RINGS
CM-2CB 4″ OCTAGON CONCRETE RING 2″ DEEP 24.4 CU. IN.

KO: ON SIDES 1,3,5,7 (1) 1/2″ ON SIDES 2,4,6,8 (1) 3/4″
0262-7637 25

CM-25CB 4″ OCTAGON CONCRETE RING 2-1/2″ DEEP 30.5 CU. IN.
KO: ON SIDES 1,3,5,7 (1) 1/2″ ON SIDES 2,4,6,8 (1) 3/4″

0262-7634 25

CM-3CB 4″ OCTAGON CONCRETE RING 3″ DEEP 37.0 CU. IN.
KO: ON SIDES 1,3,5,7 (1) 1/2″ ON SIDES 2,4,6,8 (1) 3/4″

0262-7643 25

CM-35CB 4″ OCTAGON CONCRETE RING 3-1/2″ DEEP 43.0 CU. IN.
KO: ON SIDES 1,3,5,7 (2) 1/2″ ON SIDES 2,4,6,8 (2) 3/4″

0262-7640 25

CM-4CB 4″ OCTAGON CONCRETE RING 4″ DEEP 49.2 CU. IN.
KO: ON SIDES 1,3,5,7 (2) 1/2″ ON SIDES 2,4,6,8 (2) 3/4″

0262-7676 25

CM-5CB 4″ OCTAGON CONCRETE RING 5″ DEEP 61.7 CU. IN.
KO: ON SIDES 1,3,5,7 (2) 1/2″ ON SIDES 2,4,6,8 (2) 3/4″

0288-0414 10

CM-6CB 4″ OCTAGON CONCRETE RING 6″ DEEP 73.5 CU. IN.
KO: ON SIDES 1,3,5,7 (2) 1/2″ ON SIDES 2,4,6,8 (2) 3/4″

0288-0435 10

COVERS  4″ ROUND
CONCRETE RINGS  4″ OCTAGONAL 
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

4″ OCTAGONAL CONCRETE RING COVERS
CM-CB-B 4″ OCTAGON RING COVER FLAT, BLANK 0262-7970 25

CM-CB-BK 4″ OCTAGON RING COVER FLAT, KO: (3) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ 0262-7973 25

CM-CB-BK-STUD 4″ OCTAGON RING COVER FLAT, KO: (2) 1/2″ (2) 3/4″ WITH 
#3/8-18 THREADED FIXTURE STUD

0288-0441 25

4″ OCTAGONAL   CONCRETE RING  COVERS
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

FIXED BAR HANGERS FOR STUD & T-BAR
CM-BHT-1 24″ T-BAR BRACKET FOR USE WITH 1-1/2″ OR 2-1/8″ DEEP 

BOXES
0262-7967 50

CM-BHT-1A 24″ T-BAR BRACKET 8″ HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 0276-9522 50

CM-BH-1 24″ STRAIGHT BAR HANGER FOR MOUNTING CEILING 
BOXES, SLOTTED, INCLUDES (2) STOVE BOLTS PER UNIT

0288-1362 50

CM-BH-1C 24″ STRAIGHT BAR HANGER FOR MOUNTING CEILING 
BOXES, SLOTTED, WITH BH-C BOX CLIP

0288-1365 50

CM-BH-1S 20″ STRAIGHT BAR HANGER FOR MOUNTING CEILING 
BOXES, SLOTTED, INCLUDES (2) STOVE BOLTS PER UNIT

0288-1368 50

CM-BH-1SC 20″ STRAIGHT BAR HANGER FOR MOUNTING CEILING 
BOXES, WITH BH-C BOX CLIP

0288-1371 50

CM-BH-2 21″ OFFSET (1-1/2″) BAR HANGER FOR MOUNTING BOXES 
WITH RING

0288-1374 50

CM-BH-2NC 21″ OFFSET (1-1/2″) BAR HANGER FOR MOUNTING BOXES 
WITH RING, SLOTTED, INCLUDES (2) STOVE BOLTS PER 
UNIT

0288-1377 50

CM-BH-C ADDITIONAL BOX CLIP & SCREW SET FOR USE WITH BH-1, 
BH-1S, & BH-2

0288-1380 100

CM-BH-3 STRAIGHT BRACKET FOR MOUNTING ARCHITECTURAL 
RECESS LIGHTS 25-1/4″ LONG WITH NOTCHES 24″ APART 
FOR USE ON T-BAR

0288-0438 50

CM-BHT-C ADDITIONAL BOX CLIP & SCREW SET FOR USE WITH BHT-1 
& BHT-1A

0284-6910 100

BAR HANGERS

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

ADJUSTABLE BAR HANGERS
CM-BHA-1 ADJUSTABLE BAR HANGER WITH STUD FOR JOIST 

SPACING 16″ TO 24″ WITH #3/8-18 NPS THREADED STUD
0262-7958 50

CM-BHA-1C ADJUSTABLE BAR HANGER WITH STUD FOR JOIST 
SPACING 16″ TO 24″ WITH BOX CLIP

0269-6985 50

CM-BHA-16 11″ TO 18″ ADJUSTABLE BOX BRACKET- MOUNT BOX WITH 
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS ON NOTCHES
ENDS BEND AND WRAP AROUND STUD- CAN BE USED 
WITH 1-1/2″ & 2-1/8″ DEEP BOXES

0262-7961 50

CM-BHA-24 17″ TO 26″ ADJUSTABLE BOX BRACKET- MOUNT BOX WITH 
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS ON NOTCHES
ENDS BEND AND WRAP AROUND STUD- CAN BE USED 
WITH 1-1/2″ & 2-1/8″ DEEP BOXES

0262-7964 50

CM-ABS FAR-SIDE BOX SUPPORT FOR 1-1/2″ & 2-1/8″ DEEP BOXES, 
FOR USE WITH 4″ METAL STUDS

0262-7955 50

CM-ABS-6 FAR-SIDE BOX SUPPORT FOR 1-1/2″ & 2-1/8″ DEEP BOXES, 
FOR USE WITH 6″ METAL STUDS

0280-1253 50

CM-OWG CLIPS & LOCKS OLD-WORK STEEL BOXES TIGHTLY TO 
WALL. 2 REQUIRED PER BOX

0262-8282 100

BAR HANGERS  ADJUSTABLE
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

ACCESSORIES
CM-GS-1032 GROUND SCREW 10-32 X 3/8″ GREEN, HEX/PHIL/SLOT 

HEAD
0277-1769 100

CM-GS-1032-PT GS-1032 WITH 7-1/2″ LONG #12 AWG INSULATED SOLID 
COPPER WIRE

0275-7366 50

CM-GC GROUNDING CLIP 0287-0769 100

CM-SB-EXT SWITCH BOX EXTENSION FITS ANY 1 GANG BOX, 
ADJUSTS FROM 1/4″ TO 1″ TO SHIELD COMBUSTIBLE WALL 
SURFACES FROM WIRING SYSTEM, 3.5 CU. IN.

0262-8309 25

CM-SBS SWITCH BOX SUPPORT WITH BENDABLE TABS 0262-8312 100

CM-CP-5 HARD ALUMINUM 5″ DIAMETER BLANK COVER PLATE, 
WHITE WITH UNIVERSAL MOUNT STRAP FOR COVERING 
UNUSED 3-1/2″ & 4″ OCTAGON BOXES

0288-1383 50

CM-SCR-75 4″ ROUND SWIVEL-TYPE COVER
SWIVEL THREAD SIZE 3/4″ WITH 1/2″ REDUCER
RATED FOR 35 LB. CEILING FAN LOAD OR 50 LB. FIXTURE 
LOAD

0262-8315 25

CM-SCS-75 4″ SQUARE SWIVEL-TYPE COVER
SWIVEL THREAD SIZE 3/4″ WITH 1/2″ REDUCER
RATED FOR 35 LB. CEILING FAN LOAD OR 50 LB. FIXTURE 
LOAD

0262-8318 25

ACCESSORIES

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***
CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
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CENTAUR STEEL EAST | 635 NW ENTERPRISE DR, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986 | PH: 772-344-9436 FX: 772-344-6182 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM
CENTAUR STEEL WEST | 2612 ABELS LANE, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115 | PH: 702-643-0039 FX: 702-643-1364 | WWW.CENTAURSTEEL.COM

*** PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND IMAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ***

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION IMS CODE CASE 
QTY.

ACCESSORIES
CM-4SAR1G 1 GANG  ADJUSTABLE RING FOR 4″ SQUARE DEEP BOXES 

ADJUSTS FROM 1/4″ TO 1-1/2″
0276-9015 25

CM-4SAR2G 2 GANG ADJUSTABLE RING FOR 4″ SQUARE DEEP BOXES 
ADJUSTS FROM 1/4″ TO 1-1/2″

0276-9018 25

CM-5SAR1G 1 GANG  ADJUSTABLE RING FOR 4-11/16″ SQUARE DEEP 
BOXES ADJUSTS FROM 1/4″ TO 1-1/2″

0276-9021 25

CM-5SAR2G 2 GANG ADJUSTABLE RING FOR 4-11/16″ SQUARE DEEP 
BOXES ADJUSTS FROM 1/4″ TO 1-1/2″

0276-9024 25

CM-1GX75 1 GANG 3/4″ EXTENSION FOR 4SAR1G AND 5SAR1G
WHEN INSTALLED ADJUSTS 1″ TO 2-1/4″

0288-0231 50

CM-2GX75 2 GANG 3/4″ EXTENSION FOR 4SAR2G AND 5SAR2G
WHEN INSTALLED ADJUSTS 1″ TO 2-1/4″

0288-0234 50

CM-WBAR1G 1 GANG UNIVERSAL BOX BRACKET FOR USE WITH 4” 
SQUARE DEEP BOX OR 4-11/16 DEEP BOX

0288-0558 25

CM-WBAR2G 2 GANG UNIVERSAL BOX BRACKET FOR USE WITH 4” 
SQUARE DEEP BOX OR 4-11/16 DEEP BOX

0288-0561 25

ACCESSORIES 
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CENTAUR STEEL/RACO CROSS REFERENCE

Raco Centaur
110 CM-3RB-50

111 CM-3RB-50-EXT

112 CM-3RB-NM

119 CM-3RB-NM-FB

125 CM-D4RB-50

126 CM-D4RB-75

127 CM-D4RB-50/75

128 CM-4RB-50-EXT

130 CM-4RB-MKO-EXT

145 CM-4RB-NM

150 CM-4RB-NM-E

153 CM-4RB-MC

155 CM-4RB-MC-LB

157 CM-4RB-MC-LB

158 CM-4RB-50-LB

160 CM-4RB-NM-LB

161 CM-4RB-50-FB

164 CM-4RB-NM-FB

165 CM-4RDB-MKO

176 CM-4RDB-NM-LB

181 CM-4SB-75

185 CM-D4SSB-50

187 CM-4SB-MKO-EHB

189 CM-4SB-MKO

190 CM-D4SB-50

191 CM-D4SB-75

192 CM-D4SB-50/75

193 CM-4SB-MKO-B

196 CM-4SB-MKO-OB

197 CM-4SB-MKO-WB

199 CM-4SB-75-FB

201 CM-4SB-50-EXT

203 CM-4SB-50/75-EXT

208 CM-4SB-MKO-OB

211 CM-4SB-NM

213 CM-4SB-MC

218 CM-4SB-MC-FB

219 CM-4SB-MC-WB

220 CM-4SB-NM-WB

223 CM-4SB-NM-FB

224 CM-4SB-MC-B

225 CM-4SB-NM-B

228 CM-4SB-NM-MS

229 CM-4SM-MC-MS

231 CM-4SDB-75

232 CM-4SDB-MKO

233 CM-4SDB-100

235 CM-4SDB-MKO-WB

236 CM-4SDB-75-FB

237 CM-4SDB-MKO-FB

238 CM-4SDB-MKO-MS

Raco Centaur
240 CM-4SDB-NM-FB

241 CM-4SDB-MC-FB

242 CM-4SDB-NM

243 CM-4SDB-MC-MS

244 CM-D4SDB-CKO

245 CM-5SSB-MKO

247 CM-5SSB-MKO

248 CM-4SDB-MC

250 CM-5SSB-MKO-EXT

252 CM-5SDB-MC

253 CM-5SDB-MC-MS

254 CM-5SDB-MKO-FB

255 CM-4SEDB-CKO-FB

256 CM-4SEDB-CKO

257 CM-5SDB-MKO

258 CM-5SDB-100

259 CM-5SDB-125

262 CM-5SDB-50/75-EXT

265 CM-5SDB-75/100

266 CM-5SDB-MKO-MS

271 CM-25CB

272 CM-3CB

273 CM-35CB

274 CM-4CB

275 CM-5CB

276 CM-6CB

277 CM-4SB-MKO-MS

287 CM-3PDB-NM

292 CM-3PB-NM

293 CM-4PB

294 CM-FSDB-FB

295 CM-FS4PB

296 CM-FSB

299 CM-FSDB

324 CM-4RB-40-BHA

325 CM-4RB-MC-BHA

326 CM-4RB-NM-BHA

353 CM-GMB-MC-NO

355 CM-GMB-NM-NO

400 CM-GESB-1

410 CM-GESB-1-NM

420 CM-GSB-1

440 CM-GSB-1-MC

445 CM-GSB-1-NM

471 CM-GBV

473 CM-GBV-NE

487 CM-GBV-OW

500 CM-GB-1

501 CM-GB-1-NE

502 CM-GB-1-B

503 CM-GB-1-MKO

Raco Centaur
504 CM-GB-1-FB

509 CM-TG-1

512 CM-TG-1-NM

517 CM-GB-1-NM-OW

518 CM-GB-1-MC

519 CM-GB-1-NM

522 CM-GB-1-MC-B

523 CM-GB-1-MC-OW

524 CM-GB-1-MC-FB

526 CM-TG-1-MC

529 CM-GB-1-NM-B

531 CM-GB-1-NM-FB

561 CM-GMB-1-NE

562 CM-GMB-1-FB

564 CM-GMB-1-NM-FB

565 CM-GMB-1

567 CM-GMB-1-NM

574 CM-GMB-1-MC-FB

590 CM-GDB-1

591 CM-GDB-1

592 CM-GDB-1-NE

600 CM-GDB-1-MC

601 CM-GDB-1-NM

603 CM-GDB-1-NM-B

604 CM-GDB-1-MC-FB

605 CM-GDB-1-NM-FB

650 CM-HSB-1-50

653 CM-HSB-1-50-EXT

655 CM-HSB-1-50-B

660 CM-DHB-1-50

661 CM-HB-1-MKO-AB

662 CM-HB-1-50-FB

663 CM-DHB-1-75

665 CM-HB-1-50-EXT

671 CM-HDB-1-MKO-AB

674 CM-HDB-1-MKO

678 CM-HDB-1-50-FB

683 CM-DHB-2

685 CM-DHB-2-FB

686 CM-MSB-3-FB

687 CM-MSB-4-FB

688 CM-MSBG-1

689 CM-MBG-1

690 CM-MSB-1

691 CM-MSB-2

692 CM-MSB-3

693 CM-MSB-4

694 CM-MSB-5

695 CM-MB-1

696 CM-MB-2

697 CM-MB-3

Raco Centaur
698 CM-MB-4

699 CM-MB-5

703 CM-3RBCK

706 CM-4SP-100

707 CM-4SDP-100

708 CM-4SP-200

709 CM-4SDP-200

722 CM-4RBC

724 CM-4RBCK

727 CM-4R058

729 CM-4RC-TS

731 CM-4RC-DR

732 CM-4R100

737 CM-4R050

752 CM-4BC

753 CM-4BCK

756 CM-43058

757 CM-43100

758 CM-43125

759 CM-43075

767 CM-43050

768 CM-41058

769 CM-42058

771 CM-41025

772 CM-41050

773 CM-41075

774 CM-41100

775 CM-41125

777 CM-42025

778 CM-42050

778 CM-42075

780 CM-42100

781 CM-42125

785 CM-41150

786 CM-41200

787 CM-41000

791 CM-42000

795 CM-42150

796 CM-42200

800 CM-4401

801 CM-4403

803 CM-4411

808 CM-4404

809 CM-4444

810 CM-4407

811 CM-4406

812 CM-4405

813 CM-4408

814 CM-4414

818 CM-52058

819 CM-52100
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CENTAUR STEEL/RACO CROSS REFERENCE

Raco Centaur
820 CM-52125

821 CM-SR-2

822 CM-SR-3

823 CM-SR-4

824 CM-SR-5

825 CM-SR-6

826 CM-SR-7

827 CM-SR-8

828 CM-SR-9

829 CM-53050

832 CM-5BC

833 CM-5BCK

835 CM-53058

837 CM-51050

838 CM-51075

839 CM-51100

840 CM-52075

841 CM-52050

842 CM-51125

843 CM-51058

844 CM-4M2-B

845 CM-4M3-B

846 CM-4M4-B

847 CM-4M5-B

848 CM-4M6-B

849 CM-4M7-B

850 CM-4M8-B

851 CM-4M9-B

856 CM-5504

857 CM-5544

858 CM-5514

860 CM-HBC-B

861 CM-HBC-BK

863 CM-HBC-SR

864 CM-HBC-DR

865 CM-HBC-TS

867 CM-HBC-PO

878 CM-5507

885 CM-52150

887 CM-5505

888 CM-5508

890 CM-CB-BK

891 CM-CB-BK-STUD

892 CM-CB-B

898 CM-51150

899 CM-51200

902 CM-4402

906 CM-4412

907 CM-4422

915 CM-4424

920 CM-BHA-1

Raco Centaur
922 CM-BHA-1C

923 CM-FS4PB-NBH

925 CM-FSB-NBH

928 CM-FSDB-NBH

934 CM-FSDB-OBH

935 CM-FSB-OBH

941 CM-SDB-2

942 CM-SDB-3

943 CM-SDB-4

944 CM-SDB-5

945 CM-SDB-6

949 CM-SDB-D

951 CM-SB-2

952 CM-SB-3

953 CM-SB-4

965 CM-SB-5

955 CM-SB-6

956 CM-SB-7

957 CM-SB-8

958 CM-SB-9

959 CM-5524

960 CM-MSB-6

965 CM-MB-6

971 CM-MB-D

972 CM-5502

973 CM-GS-1032

974 CM-SB-D

975 CM-GC

976 CM-SB-EXT

977 CM-SBS

978 CM-ABS

979 CM-5522

985 CM-USB

996 CM-GS-1032-PT

2252 CM-NS-50/75

2710 CM-SP-1

189SM CM-4SB-MKO-PT

191SM CM-D4SB-75-PT

192SM CM-D4SB-50/75-PT

232H CM-4SDB-MKO-PT-CM-BSA

232SM CM-4SDB-MKO-PT

257SM CM-5SDB-MKO-PT

270RAC CM-2CB

570RAC CM-GMB-1-MC

670RAC CM-HDB-1-50

870RAC CM-5501

911-1 CM-FA-4SEDB-CKO-FB

911-11 CM-FA-5BC

911-12 CM-FA-5SDB-MKO

911-2 CM-FA-4SEDB-CKO

911-3 CM-FA-4SDB-MKO

Raco Centaur
911-4 CM-FA-4SDB-MKO-FB

911-5 CM-FA-4RDB-MKO

911-6 CM-FA-4SB-MKO-EXT

911-7 CM-FA-4RBC

911-8 CM-FA-4BC
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CENTAUR STEEL/UNITY CROSS REFERENCE

Unity Centaur
V101 CM-GESB-1

V102 CM-GESB-1-NM

V103 CM-GB-1

V103A CM-GB-1-FB

V103B CM-GB-1-B

V103K CM-GB-1-OW

V103M CM-GB-1-FB

V103N CM-GB-1-NE

V104 CM-GSB-1

V104K CM-GSB-1-OW

V107 CM-GBV

V107A CM-GBV-FB

V107B CM-GBV-B

V107K CM-GBV-OW

V107N CM-GBV-NE

V108R CM-GB-1-NM

V108RA CM-GB-1-NM-FB

V108RB CM-GB-1-NM-B

V108RK CM-GB-1-NM-OW

V108X CM-GB-1-MC

V108XA CM-GB-1-MC-FB

V108XB CM-GB-1-MC-B

V108XK CM-GB-1-MC-OW

V108XM CM-GB-1-MC-FB

V109R CM-GSB-1- NM

V109X CM-GSB-1-MC

V18NA CM-BHA-1

V18NAO CM-BHA-1C

V199 CM-HSB-1-50

V200B CM-HSB-1-50-B

V200-EXT CM-HSB-1-50-EXT

V201 CM-DHB-1-50

V201-3/4 CM-DHB-1-75

V201A CM-HB-1-50-FB

V202 CM-HDB-1-50

V202A CM-HDB-1-50-FB

V203 CM-WDHB-1-50

V208RA CM-GMB-2-NM-FB

V250 CM-HBC-SR

V251 CM-HBC-PO

V252 CM-HBC-DR

V254 CM-HBC-B

V255 CM-HBC-BK

V261 CM-WHBC-SR

V262 CM-WHBC-DR

V263 CM-WHBC-TS

V264 CM-WHBC-B

V301 CM-3RB-50

V301-EXT CM-3RB-50-EXT

V303 CM-D4RB-50/75

V303D CM-4RDB-MKO

Unity Centaur
V303-EXT CM-4RB-MKO-EXT

V304 CM-D4RB-50

V304-18N CM-4RB-50-BHA

V304-3/4 CM-D4RB-75

V304A CM-4RB-50-LB

V304C CM-4RB-50-LB

V304D CM-4RDB-MKO

V304-EXT CM-4RB-50-EXT

V304R-18NAO CM-4RB-NM-BHA

V304R-18NAO CM-4RB-NM-BHA

V304RA CM-4RB-NM-FB

V304RC CM-4RB-NM-LB

V304RD CM-4RDB-NM

V304RDA CM-4RDB-NM-FB

V304RDC CM-4RDB-NM-LB

V304RE CM-4RB-NM-E

V304RL CM-4RB-NM

V304X CM-4RB-MC

V304X-18N CM-4RB-MC-BHA

V304XA CM-4RB-MC-FB

V304XC CM-4RB-MC-LB

V311R CM-GDB-1-NM

V3131RA CM-GDB-1-NM-FB

V330-1/2 CM-GDB-1

V330N CM-GDB-1-NE

V331RB CM-GDB-1-NM-B

V331X CM-GDB-1-MC

V331XA CM-GDB-1-MC-FB

V331XM CM-GDB-1-MC-FB

V350 CM-4SB-MKO

V350A CM-4SB-MKO-WB

V350B CM-4SB-MKO-AB

V350-EXT CM-4SB-MKO-EXT

V350M CM-4SB-MKO-FB

V353 CM-D4SB-50/75

V353D CM-D4SDB-CKO

V354-3/4 CM-D4SB-75

V354D CM-D4SDB-50

V354D-1 CM-4SDB-100

V354D-3/4 CM-D4SDB-75

V354R CM-4SB-NM

V354RA CM-4SB-NM-WB

V354RB CM-4SB-NM-B

V354RM CM-4SB-NM-FB

V354W-3/4 CM-4SB-75

V354X CM-4SB-MC

V354XA CM-4SB-MC-WB

V354XB CM-4SB-MC-B

V354XM CM-4SB-MC-FB

V363D CM-5SDB-50

V363D-3/4-1 CM-5SDB-75/100

Unity Centaur
V363D-EXT CM-5SDB-50/75-EXT

V364 CM-5SSB-MKO

V364-1-1/4 CM-5SDB-125

V364-3/4 CM-5SSB-MKO

V364D CM-5SDB-50

V364D-1 CM-5SDB-100

V364D-3/4 CM-5SDB-MKO

V373D CM-DHB-2

V373DA CM-DHB-2-FB

V374DA CM-DHB-2-FB

V404 CM-3RBC

V408D CM-3RC-DR

V408T CM-3RC-TS

V409 CM-3RBCK

V504 CM-4RBC

V507 CM-4R050

V508D CM-4RC-DR

V508R CM-4RC-SR

V508T CM-4RC-TS

V509 CM-4RBCK

V509K CM-CB-BK

V524 CM-41150

V525 CM-41200

V55 CM-SP-1

V554 CM-4BC

V555 CM-42000

V557 CM-43050

V558 CM-41000

V559 CM-41025

V560 CM-41050

V561-3/4 CM-41075

V561-5/8 CM-41058

V562 CM-41100

V563 CM-41125

V564 CM-4BCK

V565 CM-42025

V566 CM-42050

V567 CM-42075

V567-5/8 CM-42058

V568 CM-42100

V570-BC CM-4401

V571-BC CM-4408

V572-BC CM-4411

V573-BC CM-4412

V574-BC CM-4422

V575-BC CM-4403

V576-BC CM-4405

V576-BC CM-4406

V577-BC CM-4407

V580-BC CM-4404

V581-BC CM-4413

Unity Centaur
V582-BC CM-4414

V583-BC CM-4424

V584 CM-5BC

V594 CM-5BCK

V602 CM-4PB

V636 CM-5SSB-MKO

V6363-EXT CM-5SSB-MKO-EXT

V704 CM-3PB-NM

VQB CM-FSB

VQFH CM-FSB-OBH

VQH CM-FSB-NBH

VQPB48 CM-FS4PB

ZK-CLIP CM-OWG

Z102X CM-GESB-1-MC

Z1032 CM-GS-1032

Z103TG CM-TG-1

Z108RTG CM-TG-1-NM

Z108XTG CM-TG-1-MC

Z158WN CM-GMB-NM-NO

Z162 CM-GMB-1-NM

Z164 CM-GMB-1-NM-FB

Z168 CM-GMB-1-MC

Z170 CM-GMB-1-MC-FB

Z180 CM-GMB-1-FB

Z202-3/4 CM-HDB-1-MKO

Z302RA CM-3RB-NM-FB

Z302RL CM-3RB-NM

Z330-3/4 CM-GDB-1

Z330N-3/4 CM-GDB-1-NE

Z350D CM-4SDB-MKO

Z350DM CM-4SDB-MKO-WB

Z352 CM-D4SSB-50

Z354RD CM-4SDB-NM

Z354RDM CM-4SDB-NM-FB

Z354XD CM-4SDB-MC

Z354XDM CM-4SDB-MC-FB

Z356 CM-4SB-MKO-EHB

Z42 CM-SBS

Z453-SP CM-2CB

Z4545-SP CM-3CB

Z454-SP CM-25CB

Z456-SP CM-35CB

Z457-XP CM-4CB

Z50 CM-SB-EXT

Z504SW CM-SCR-75

Z507-1 CM-4R100

Z507-3/4 CM-4R075

Z507-5/8 CM-4R058

Z534 CM-42150

Z535 CM-42200

Z540 CM-51150
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Unity Centaur
Z542 CM-51200

Z546 CM-52150

Z548 CM-52200

Z554SW CM-SCR-75

Z557-1 CM-43100

Z557-1-1/4 CM-43100

Z557-3/4 CM-43075

Z557-5/8 CM-43058

Z569 CM-42125

Z585 CM-52075

Z586 CM-52050

Z586-5/8 CM-52058

Z587 CM-53050

Z587-5/8 CM-53058

Z588 CM-4444

Z589 CM-51025

Z590 CM-51050

Z590-5/8 CM-51058

Z591 CM-51075

Z592 CM-51100

Z593 CM-51125

Z602R CM-4PB-NM

Z607 CM-MSB-1

Z608 CM-MSB-2

Z609 CM-MSB-3

Z609M CM-MSB-3-FB

Z610 CM-MSB-4

Z610M CM-MSB-4-FB

Z611 CM-MB-1

Z611G CM-MBG-1

Z612 CM-MB-2

Z613 CM-MB-3

Z614 CM-MB-4

Z615 CM-MB-5

Z632 CM-SB-2

Z633 CM-SB-3

Z634 CM-SB-4

Z635 CM-SB-5

Z636 CM-SB-6

Z640 CM-SB-D

Z642 CM-SR-2

Z643 CM-SR-3

Z644 CM-SR-4

Z645 CM-SR-5

Z646 CM-SR-6

Z670 CM-5501

Z671 CM-5502

Z672 CM-5511

Z673 CM-5512

Z674 CM-5522

Z675 CM-5503

Unity Centaur
Z676 CM-5505

Z677 CM-5506

Z678 CM-5507

Z679 CM-5508

Z692 CM-4M2-B

Z693 CM-4M3-B

Z694 CM-4M4-B

Z695 CM-4M5-B

Z696 CM-4M6-B

Z712 CM-GMB-1-NE

Z813 CM-4408

ZG.C. CM-GC

ZG-S.W. CM-GS-1032-PT
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CENTAUR STEEL/THEPITT CROSS REFERENCE

Thepitt Centaur
TP100 CM-GESB-1-NM

TP106 CM-GESB-1-MC

TP114 CM-GESB-1

TP116 CM-GSB-1-NM

TP120 CM-GSB-1-MC

TP130 CM-GSB-1

TP131 CM-GSB-1-OW

TP134 CM-GBV-NE

TP137 CM-GBV-OW

TP138 CM-GBV

TP162 CM-GB-1-NM

TP163 CM-GB-1-NM-OW

TP164 CM-GB-1-NM-B

TP170 CM-GB-1-NM-FB

TP178 CM-GB-1-MC

TP179 CM-GB-1-MC-OW

TP180 CM-GB-1-MC-B

TP184 CM-GB-1-MC-FB

TP210(S) CM-GMB-NM-NO

TP213(S) CM-GMB-MC-NO

TP214 CM-GB-1-NE

TP217 CM-TG-1

TP218 CM-GB-1

TP220 CM-GB-1-B

TP222 CM-GB-1-FB

TP224 CM-GB-1-OW

TP236 CM-GDB-1-NE

TP239 CM-GDB-1-NM

TP241 CM-GDB-1-NM-B

TP243 CM-GDB-1-NM-FB

TP246 CM-GDB-1-MC-FB

TP249 CM-GDB-1-MC

TP252 CM-GDB-1

TP256 CM-3RB-50

TP257 CM-3RB-50-FB

TP258 CM-3RB-50-EXT

TP259 CM-3RB-NM-FB

TP260 CM-3RB-NM

TP266 CM-3PB-NM

TP267 CM-4PB-NM

TP269 CM-4PB

TP270 CM-4RBC

TP272 CM-3RBCK

TP274 CM-D4RB-50

TP275 CM-FSB

TP276 CM-D4RB-50/75

TP278 CM-D4RB-75

TP280 CM-4RB-50-LB

TP282 CM-4RB-50-FB

TP284 CM-4RB-50-EXT

Thepitt Centaur
TP286 CM-4RB-MKO-EXT

TP292(S) CM-4RDB-MKO

TP300 CM-4RB-NM

TP301 CM-FS4PB

TP302 CM-4RB-NM-LB

TP304 CM-4RB-NM-FB

TP306 CM-4RB-NM-E

TP310 CM-4RB-MC

TP312 CM-4RB-MC-LB

TP314 CM-4RB-MC-FB

TP315 CM-FSB-NBH

TP317 CM-4RDB-MC

TP322 CM-4RBC

TP326 CM-4R058

TP328 CM-4RBCK

TP331 CM-4R075

TP332 CM-4R050

TP333 CM-4R100

TP334 CM-4RC-SR

TP335 CM-4RC-TS

TP336 CM-4RC-DR

TP337 CM-4R000

TP338 CM-4RDB-MC-FB

TP354 CM-BHA-1

TP365 CM-4SDB-100-FB

TP368 CM-4RB-MC-BHA

TP372 CM-4RB-50-BHA

TP376 CM-4RB-NM-BHA

TP379 CM-FSB-OBH

TP390 CM-D4SDB-CKO-FB

TP391 CM-DHB-2-FB

TP395 CM-DHB-2

TP403 CM-4SDB-MKO

TP404 CM-4SB-MKO

TP405 CM-D4SB-CKO

TP406 CM-D4SB-CKO-FB

TP408 CM-D4SSB-50

TP410 CM-D4SB-50

TP412 CM-D4SB-75

TP413 CM-D4SB-50-FB

TP414 CM-D4SB-50-/75

TP420 CM-4SDB-50-FB

TP421 CM-D4SB-50/75-FB

TP422 CM-4SB-MKO-EHB

TP424 CM-4SB-50-EXT

TP425 CM-4SB-MKO-FB

TP427 CM-4SB-50-FB

TP428 CM-4SB-50/75-EXT

TP430 CM-D4SDB-50

TP431 CM-4SDB-MC

Thepitt Centaur
TP432 CM-4SDB-75

TP433 CM-4SB-MKO-EXT

TP436 CM-4SDB-100

TP437 CM-4SDB-MKO-WB

TP438 CM-D4SDB-CKO

TP439 CM-4SDB-MC-WB

TP441 CM-D4SDB-50-FB

TP444 CM-4SB-NM

TP445 CM-4SB-NM-WB

TP446 CM-4SB-NM-B

TP448 CM-4SB-NM-FB

TP450 CM-4SDB-NM

TP451 CM-4SDB-50/75-FB

TP452 CM-4SDB-NM-FB

TP454 CM-4SB-MC

TP455 CM-4SDB-NM-WB

TP456 CM-4SB-MC-B

TP458 CM-4SB-MC-FB

TP461 CM-4SB-MC-WB

TP472 CM-4BC

TP474 CM-43000

TP475 CM-43075

TP476 CM-43050

TP477 CM-43058

TP478 CM-4BCK

TP479 CM-43100

TP480 CM-41000

TP482 CM-41025

TP483 CM-43125

TP484 CM-41050

TP486 CM-41075

TP488 CM-41100

TP489 CM-41058

TP490 CM-41125

TP494 CM-42000

TP496 CM-42025

TP498 CM-42050

TP499 CM-42058

TP500 CM-42075

TP501 CM-42125

TP502 CM-42100

TP503 CM-4400

TP504 CM-4413

TP506 CM-4412

TP507 CM-4403

TP508 CM-4411

TP509 CM-4407

TP510 CM-4422

TP511 CM-4444

TP512 CM-4401

Thepitt Centaur
TP513 CM-4404

TP514 CM-4405

TP515 CM-4414

TP516 CM-4402

TP517 CM-4424

TP518 CM-4408

TP519 CM-4406

TP528(S) CM-41150

TP529(S) CM-51150

TP530(S) CM-41200

TP531(S) CM-51200

TP540(S) CM-42150

TP541(S) CM-52150

TP542(S) CM-42200

TP543(S) CM-52200

TP549 CM-5SSB-MKO

TP550 CM-5SSB-MKO-EXT

TP553 CM-5SDB-50-FB

TP556 CM-D5SDB-50/75

TP557 CM-D5SDB-50/75-FB

TP558 CM-5SDB-75-100

TP559 CM-5SDB-75/100-FB

TP560 CM-5SDB-100

TP561 CM-5SDB-100-FB

TP562 CM-5SDB-125

TP563 CM-D5SDB-CKO

TP564 CM-5SDB-50/75-EXT

TP568 CM-5BC

TP569 CM-53050

TP570 CM-53058

TP571 CM-53075

TP572 CM-5BCK

TP573 CM-53100

TP574 CM-51025

TP575 CM-53125

TP576 CM-51050

TP578 CM-51058

TP579 CM-51075

TP580 CM-51100

TP582 CM-51125

TP583 CM-52025

TP584 CM-52050

TP586 CM-52075

TP587 CM-52058

TP588(S) CM-HSB-1-50

TP589 CM-52100

TP590 CM-52000

TP591 CM-HSB-1-50-B

TP592 CM-HSB-1-50-EXT

TP593 CM-52125
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CENTAUR STEEL/THEPITT CROSS REFERENCE

Thepitt Centaur
TP594 CM-DHB-1-50

TP596 CM-DHB-1-75

TP598 CM-HB-1-50-FB

TP600 CM-HB-1-50-EXT

TP602 CM-HB-1-MKO-EXT

TP604(S) CM-HDB-1-50

TP605 CM-HDB-1-50-FB

TP606 CM-HDB-1-MKO

TP608 CM-HBC-B

TP610 CM-HBC-PO

TP612 CM-HBC-SR

TP613 CM-HBC-GFI

TP614 CM-HBC-BK

TP616 CM-HBC-DR

TP618 CM-HBC-TS

TP620 CM-2CB

TP622 CM-25CB

TP628 CM-3CB

TP629 CM-SB-2

TP630 CM-SB-3

TP631 CM-SB-4

TP632 CM-MSB-3-FB

TP633 CM-MSB-4-FB

TP636 CM-35CB

TP640 CM-SB-5

TP641 CM-SB-6

TP644 CM-4CB

TP647 CM-DHSSB-1-50

TP648 CM-CB-BK

TP649 CM-CB-B

TP650 CM-CB-BK-STUD

TP651 CM-OWG

TP653 CM-SR-3

TP655 CM-SR-4

TP657 CM-SR-2

TP659 CM-SP-1

TP661 CM-SR-5

TP662 CM-GMB-1-NM

TP664 CM-GMB-1-NM-FB

TP667 CM-SR-6

TP668 CM-GMB-1-MC

TP670 CM-GMB-1-MC-FB

TP672 CM-GMB-1-NE

TP676 CM-GMB-1

TP680 CM-GMB-1-FB

TP682 CM-MSB-1

TP683 CM-MSB-2

TP684 CM-MSB-3

TP685 CM-MSB-4

TP686 CM-MSB-5

Thepitt Centaur
TP687 CM-MSB-6

TP690 CM-MB-1

TP691 CM-MB-2

TP692 CM-MB-3

TP693 CM-MB-4

TP694 CM-MB-5

TP695 CM-MB-6

TP703 CM-GS-1032-PT

TP704 CM-GS-1032

TP706 CM-GC

TP708 CM-SBS

TP709 CM-SB-EXT

TP720 CM-5501

TP722 CM-5502

TP724 CM-5503

TP726 CM-5511

TP728 CM-5522

TP730 CM-5505

TP732 CM-5507

TP734 CM-5508

TP736 CM-5506

TP738 CM-5504

TP802 CM-4M2-B 

TP803 CM-4M3-B

TP804 CM-4M4-B

TP805 CM-4M5-B

TP806 CM-4M6-B

TP820 CM-MB-D

TP821 CM-MB-D

TP860 CM-4SP-100

TP861 CM-4SP-200

TP862 CM-4SDP-100

TP863 CM-4SDP-200

TP876 CM-SB-D
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CM-3RC-DR 45

CM-3RC-PO 45
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CM-DHB-1-50 25
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CM-DHB-3 39
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CM-DHB-4 40
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CM-MSB-6 37
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Product Code Page
CM-SB-9 40

CM-SB-D 41
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CM-TG-1-MC 32
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CM-TGD-1 32
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CM-WHBC-BK 27
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CM-WHBC-GFI 28

CM-WHBC-SR 28

CM-WHBC-TS 28



Clamp Specifi cation

Knockout & Priout Specifi cation

Bracket Specifi cation
BRACKET 
TYPE

AB B (forS) FB (forS) FB (for FSB) FB (for R) FB (for H) LB MS OB WB

Length 5-7/8” 3” 7-3/8” 5-1/2” 7-1/4” 7” 2 - 3/8” 2-1/2” 6-3/4” 7-1/2”

Width 7/8" 2” 1-9/16” 2-1/8” 3/4” I” 2 - 23/32” 1-3/8” 1-3/16” 1-9/16”

Offset 9/16” 0” (Flush) 0” (Flush) 9/16” 1/2” 9/16” 1/4” 0” (Flush) 1-5/16” 0” (Flush)

“AB” 90” BRACKET
Positions box against 
face and side of stud.

“B” BRACKET
for Square Box
Face mounts on front 
edge of wood stud.

“FB” BRACKET
for Square Box
Mounts on fl at side 
of stud.

“FB” BRACKET
for FSB
Flush-Mounts on fl at 
side of stud or joist.

“FB” BRACKET
for Round Box
Offset Mounts on fl at 
side of stud or joist.

“FB” BRACKET
for Handy Box
Mounts on fl at side 
of stud.

“LB” BRACKET
With spurs, 
slotted holes for 
toe-nailing.

“OB” BRACKET
Positions Box away from 
side of Stud for Door 
Frame Trim Clearance

“MS” BRACKET
Self-Gripping Metal 
Stud Bracket with Box 
Support Clip

“WB” BRACKET
With Positioning 
spurs to mount box 
on side of stud

“BX/MC” CLAMP 
Accommodates Metal Clad 
Cables from size #14-2 to 
#10-4  **All MC series boxes 
are suitable for use with 
MCAP™-Aluminum, MCAP 
is a trademark of Southwire 
Company

“NM” CLAMP
Accommodates 
#14-2 to #10-3 
Non-Metallic 
Cables with 
ground

“NM” CLAMP
for Pancake Box 
Accommodates 
#14-2 Non-Metallic 
Sheathed Cables with 
ground

“NM”CLAMP
for Beveled Switch Box 
Accommodates 
#14-2 to #10-3 Non-
Metallic Sheathed 
Cables with ground. 45° 
& 90° Screw Mounting

GENERAL INFORMATION

1/2” K.O. 1-1/4” K.O. LOOM PRIOUTS CIRCULAR PRIOUTS3/4” K.O. 1” K.O. MOON K.O.
(MKO)

CONCENTRIC K.O.
(CKO)
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